
London Stock Exchange - Schedule of Purchases
 
Shares purchased: 2,079,286 (ISIN: GB00BNHSJN34 )
 
Date of purchases: 2026-03-09 to 2026-03-13
 
Investment firm: Goldman Sachs International
 
The aggregate information and individual information about the transactions carried out by Goldman Sachs International 
as principal in connection with the above purchases from 2026-03-09 to 2026-03-13 is set out below.
 
Aggregate Information:

Date of 
purchase

Venue Volume-weighted 
average price (GBP)

Aggregated 
volume

Lowest price per 
share (GBP)

Highest price per share 
(GBP)

2026-03-09 CHIX £ 1.7999 100,000 £ 1.7840 £ 1.8130
2026-03-09 XLON £ 1.7993 158,712 £ 1.7850 £ 1.8130
2026-03-10 AQXE £ 1.8557 7,276 £ 1.8470 £ 1.8640
2026-03-10 CHIX £ 1.8532 99,096 £ 1.8410 £ 1.8640
2026-03-10 TRQX £ 1.8553 35,511 £ 1.8480 £ 1.8620
2026-03-10 XLON £ 1.8540 303,406 £ 1.8410 £ 1.8640
2026-03-11 AQXE £ 1.8101 10,000 £ 1.7930 £ 1.8180
2026-03-11 CHIX £ 1.8102 96,340 £ 1.7930 £ 1.8240
2026-03-11 TRQX £ 1.8099 40,000 £ 1.7920 £ 1.8180
2026-03-11 XLON £ 1.8100 342,615 £ 1.7920 £ 1.8240
2026-03-12 AQXE £ 1.7771 15,000 £ 1.7680 £ 1.7850
2026-03-12 BATE £ 1.7789 38,855 £ 1.7720 £ 1.7900
2026-03-12 CHIX £ 1.7790 74,814 £ 1.7690 £ 1.7890
2026-03-12 TRQX £ 1.7805 24,964 £ 1.7700 £ 1.7890
2026-03-12 XLON £ 1.7790 244,239 £ 1.7690 £ 1.7910
2026-03-13 AQXE £ 1.7709 20,000 £ 1.7560 £ 1.7810
2026-03-13 CHIX £ 1.7712 100,000 £ 1.7540 £ 1.7810
2026-03-13 TRQX £ 1.7694 29,900 £ 1.7540 £ 1.7810
2026-03-13 XLON £ 1.7698 338,558 £ 1.7510 £ 1.7830

 
Individual Transactions: 

Transaction 
Date

Transaction 
Time

Trading Venue Number of 
Shares

Price Per Share 
(GBP)

Transaction Reference 
Number

09-Mar-2026 08:52:29 AM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.7880 120000P6N
09-Mar-2026 08:52:29 AM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7890 1404034074301922
09-Mar-2026 08:52:30 AM CHIX 174 £ 1.7880 120000P6Q
09-Mar-2026 08:52:30 AM XLON 1,157 £ 1.7880 1404034074301932
09-Mar-2026 08:52:30 AM XLON 668 £ 1.7880 1404034074301933
09-Mar-2026 08:54:48 AM CHIX 1,651 £ 1.7880 120000PVS
09-Mar-2026 09:30:08 AM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7890 1404034074311349
09-Mar-2026 09:33:48 AM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7960 1404034074313317
09-Mar-2026 09:34:00 AM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7970 1404034074313428
09-Mar-2026 09:38:46 AM XLON 486 £ 1.7900 1404034074315211



09-Mar-2026 09:40:35 AM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7930 1404034074315636
09-Mar-2026 09:51:18 AM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7930 1404034074317334
09-Mar-2026 10:08:05 AM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7910 1404034074320147
09-Mar-2026 10:14:19 AM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.7900 1200019VU
09-Mar-2026 10:14:19 AM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7900 1404034074321363
09-Mar-2026 10:22:53 AM CHIX 630 £ 1.7870 120001BPQ
09-Mar-2026 10:23:04 AM CHIX 1,195 £ 1.7870 120001BRF
09-Mar-2026 10:23:04 AM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7870 1404034074322744
09-Mar-2026 10:33:37 AM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7850 1404034074324506
09-Mar-2026 10:38:46 AM CHIX 1,387 £ 1.7850 120001EON
09-Mar-2026 10:38:51 AM CHIX 438 £ 1.7850 120001ER9
09-Mar-2026 10:38:51 AM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.7840 120001ERI
09-Mar-2026 10:46:21 AM XLON 185 £ 1.7890 1404034074326523
09-Mar-2026 10:46:21 AM XLON 1,640 £ 1.7890 1404034074326524
09-Mar-2026 10:47:50 AM XLON 1,081 £ 1.7880 1404034074326923
09-Mar-2026 10:47:50 AM XLON 744 £ 1.7880 1404034074326924
09-Mar-2026 10:50:51 AM CHIX 500 £ 1.7870 120001GT7
09-Mar-2026 10:50:56 AM CHIX 38 £ 1.7870 120001GTF
09-Mar-2026 10:51:02 AM CHIX 1,100 £ 1.7870 120001GTK
09-Mar-2026 10:51:12 AM CHIX 117 £ 1.7870 120001GUD
09-Mar-2026 10:51:13 AM CHIX 70 £ 1.7870 120001GUJ
09-Mar-2026 10:53:04 AM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7880 1404034074328040
09-Mar-2026 11:06:40 AM CHIX 1,334 £ 1.7910 120001JSZ
09-Mar-2026 11:10:42 AM CHIX 491 £ 1.7910 120001KD9
09-Mar-2026 11:20:56 AM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.7910 120001MAU
09-Mar-2026 11:20:56 AM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7920 1404034074331420
09-Mar-2026 11:27:39 AM XLON 80 £ 1.7920 1404034074332243
09-Mar-2026 11:27:49 AM XLON 1,745 £ 1.7920 1404034074332251
09-Mar-2026 11:28:25 AM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.7910 120001NAW
09-Mar-2026 11:43:55 AM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7940 1404034074334246
09-Mar-2026 11:57:47 AM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.7980 120001RMI
09-Mar-2026 11:57:47 AM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7980 1404034074335789
09-Mar-2026 11:57:47 AM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7970 1404034074335792
09-Mar-2026 11:59:10 AM CHIX 822 £ 1.7950 120001RSK
09-Mar-2026 11:59:10 AM CHIX 270 £ 1.7950 120001RSL
09-Mar-2026 11:59:10 AM CHIX 733 £ 1.7950 120001RSM
09-Mar-2026 12:02:30 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7920 1404034074336274
09-Mar-2026 12:12:36 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.7910 120001TSJ
09-Mar-2026 12:21:20 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7920 1404034074338541
09-Mar-2026 12:40:02 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7900 1404034074341210
09-Mar-2026 12:42:25 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.7890 120001YIF
09-Mar-2026 13:00:01 PM XLON 258 £ 1.7880 1404034074344474
09-Mar-2026 13:00:01 PM XLON 1,567 £ 1.7880 1404034074344475
09-Mar-2026 13:00:01 PM XLON 159 £ 1.7870 1404034074344483
09-Mar-2026 13:01:31 PM XLON 1,100 £ 1.7880 1404034074344681
09-Mar-2026 13:01:31 PM XLON 725 £ 1.7880 1404034074344682
09-Mar-2026 13:01:50 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7890 1404034074345268
09-Mar-2026 13:02:07 PM CHIX 169 £ 1.7900 12000220S



09-Mar-2026 13:02:07 PM CHIX 723 £ 1.7900 12000220T
09-Mar-2026 13:13:16 PM XLON 360 £ 1.7940 1404034074348422
09-Mar-2026 13:15:14 PM XLON 643 £ 1.7950 1404034074348689
09-Mar-2026 13:15:22 PM XLON 300 £ 1.7950 1404034074348716
09-Mar-2026 13:16:33 PM XLON 372 £ 1.7950 1404034074348899
09-Mar-2026 13:16:33 PM XLON 510 £ 1.7950 1404034074348900
09-Mar-2026 13:18:39 PM XLON 360 £ 1.7940 1404034074349187
09-Mar-2026 13:22:19 PM XLON 224 £ 1.7950 1404034074349818
09-Mar-2026 13:22:19 PM XLON 1,601 £ 1.7950 1404034074349819
09-Mar-2026 13:25:23 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.7940 1200025XO
09-Mar-2026 13:34:12 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.7970 12000289X
09-Mar-2026 13:34:12 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7970 1404034074353242
09-Mar-2026 13:37:52 PM CHIX 307 £ 1.7970 1200029CS
09-Mar-2026 13:37:52 PM CHIX 1,518 £ 1.7970 1200029CT
09-Mar-2026 13:37:52 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7970 1404034074354336
09-Mar-2026 13:38:59 PM XLON 400 £ 1.7950 1404034074354847
09-Mar-2026 13:39:56 PM XLON 225 £ 1.7950 1404034074355135
09-Mar-2026 13:39:56 PM XLON 1,200 £ 1.7950 1404034074355136
09-Mar-2026 13:46:20 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7940 1404034074357521
09-Mar-2026 13:49:34 PM CHIX 700 £ 1.7930 120002CW2
09-Mar-2026 13:49:57 PM CHIX 1,125 £ 1.7930 120002CY3
09-Mar-2026 13:54:23 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.7880 120002E71
09-Mar-2026 13:54:23 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7880 1404034074360584
09-Mar-2026 13:57:38 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.7930 120002F69
09-Mar-2026 13:57:38 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7930 1404034074361494
09-Mar-2026 13:58:43 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7950 1404034074361866
09-Mar-2026 13:59:17 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7950 1404034074361951
09-Mar-2026 14:00:01 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.7940 120002FSJ
09-Mar-2026 14:05:48 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.7980 120002HEP
09-Mar-2026 14:05:49 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7980 1404034074363884
09-Mar-2026 14:05:50 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.7970 120002HM4
09-Mar-2026 14:05:54 PM XLON 1,402 £ 1.7950 1404034074364136
09-Mar-2026 14:05:54 PM XLON 423 £ 1.7950 1404034074364137
09-Mar-2026 14:06:02 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7920 1404034074364554
09-Mar-2026 14:06:12 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7920 1404034074365105
09-Mar-2026 14:07:30 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7920 1404034074365971
09-Mar-2026 14:09:03 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7930 1404034074366406
09-Mar-2026 14:10:13 PM XLON 712 £ 1.7930 1404034074366796
09-Mar-2026 14:10:13 PM XLON 1,113 £ 1.7930 1404034074366797
09-Mar-2026 14:17:09 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7940 1404034074368354
09-Mar-2026 14:19:47 PM CHIX 22 £ 1.7920 120002M7P
09-Mar-2026 14:21:08 PM CHIX 1,803 £ 1.7920 120002MLY
09-Mar-2026 14:23:10 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.7950 120002NBW
09-Mar-2026 14:23:10 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7950 1404034074370142
09-Mar-2026 14:27:12 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7940 1404034074371096
09-Mar-2026 14:30:32 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.7950 120002PDN
09-Mar-2026 14:34:21 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7940 1404034074373418
09-Mar-2026 14:36:31 PM XLON 116 £ 1.7970 1404034074374360



09-Mar-2026 14:36:31 PM XLON 281 £ 1.7970 1404034074374361
09-Mar-2026 14:37:14 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.7980 120002RQ0
09-Mar-2026 14:37:14 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7980 1404034074374820
09-Mar-2026 14:41:45 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.8010 120002TC5
09-Mar-2026 14:41:45 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8010 1404034074376570
09-Mar-2026 14:42:10 PM XLON 230 £ 1.8000 1404034074376863
09-Mar-2026 14:42:10 PM XLON 1,595 £ 1.8000 1404034074376864
09-Mar-2026 14:43:11 PM CHIX 63 £ 1.8020 120002TXU
09-Mar-2026 14:43:11 PM CHIX 1,762 £ 1.8020 120002TXV
09-Mar-2026 14:43:11 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8020 1404034074377281
09-Mar-2026 14:43:11 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8010 1404034074377283
09-Mar-2026 14:43:11 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8000 1404034074377286
09-Mar-2026 14:43:26 PM CHIX 258 £ 1.7980 120002U02
09-Mar-2026 14:43:26 PM CHIX 1,567 £ 1.7980 120002U03
09-Mar-2026 14:43:26 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7990 1404034074377356
09-Mar-2026 14:43:26 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.7980 1404034074377360
09-Mar-2026 14:49:41 PM XLON 7 £ 1.8050 1404034074379268
09-Mar-2026 14:49:41 PM XLON 1,818 £ 1.8050 1404034074379269
09-Mar-2026 14:50:32 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8050 1404034074379519
09-Mar-2026 14:56:12 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.8040 120002XWN
09-Mar-2026 14:56:19 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.8020 120002Y3Q
09-Mar-2026 14:57:50 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8070 1404034074382085
09-Mar-2026 15:00:01 PM XLON 534 £ 1.8060 1404034074382459
09-Mar-2026 15:00:01 PM XLON 1,291 £ 1.8060 1404034074382460
09-Mar-2026 15:06:04 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8040 1404034074383599
09-Mar-2026 15:09:44 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8030 1404034074384474
09-Mar-2026 15:10:14 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.8010 12000329V
09-Mar-2026 15:23:16 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8100 1404034074388193
09-Mar-2026 15:26:21 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.8120 1200036O6
09-Mar-2026 15:26:22 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8100 1404034074388859
09-Mar-2026 15:27:20 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.8110 12000370R
09-Mar-2026 15:27:20 PM CHIX 751 £ 1.8100 12000370T
09-Mar-2026 15:27:20 PM CHIX 45 £ 1.8100 120003713
09-Mar-2026 15:27:20 PM CHIX 1,029 £ 1.8100 120003714
09-Mar-2026 15:27:20 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8110 1404034074389149
09-Mar-2026 15:27:20 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8100 1404034074389152
09-Mar-2026 15:32:19 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.8130 12000388E
09-Mar-2026 15:32:19 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8130 1404034074390478
09-Mar-2026 15:34:42 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.8120 1200038VC
09-Mar-2026 15:34:42 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8120 1404034074390994
09-Mar-2026 15:38:19 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.8110 1200039VA
09-Mar-2026 15:38:19 PM CHIX 602 £ 1.8100 1200039VB
09-Mar-2026 15:38:19 PM CHIX 1,223 £ 1.8100 1200039VC
09-Mar-2026 15:38:19 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8110 1404034074392369
09-Mar-2026 15:38:19 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8100 1404034074392377
09-Mar-2026 15:40:05 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.8090 120003AJC
09-Mar-2026 15:42:38 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.8080 120003B73
09-Mar-2026 15:42:38 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8080 1404034074394234



09-Mar-2026 15:44:32 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.8070 120003BV9
09-Mar-2026 15:44:32 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8070 1404034074394959
09-Mar-2026 15:45:59 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8090 1404034074395355
09-Mar-2026 15:47:34 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8100 1404034074395823
09-Mar-2026 15:49:21 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.8090 120003DC4
09-Mar-2026 15:49:24 PM CHIX 1,266 £ 1.8080 120003DCR
09-Mar-2026 15:51:51 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8090 1404034074397104
09-Mar-2026 15:55:03 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8120 1404034074397933
09-Mar-2026 15:55:35 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.8110 120003F8M
09-Mar-2026 15:55:35 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8110 1404034074398056
09-Mar-2026 16:00:01 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.8110 120003GMH
09-Mar-2026 16:03:15 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.8100 120003HMP
09-Mar-2026 16:03:15 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8100 1404034074400101
09-Mar-2026 16:03:54 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8110 1404034074400451
09-Mar-2026 16:03:55 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.8120 120003I8F
09-Mar-2026 16:03:57 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8110 1404034074400612
09-Mar-2026 16:04:54 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8130 1404034074401134
09-Mar-2026 16:05:28 PM XLON 1,510 £ 1.8120 1404034074401424
09-Mar-2026 16:05:28 PM XLON 315 £ 1.8120 1404034074401438
09-Mar-2026 16:08:30 PM XLON 468 £ 1.8120 1404034074402412
09-Mar-2026 16:08:45 PM XLON 1,357 £ 1.8120 1404034074402499
09-Mar-2026 16:09:54 PM CHIX 62 £ 1.8100 120003KJR
09-Mar-2026 16:11:12 PM CHIX 610 £ 1.8100 120003L61
09-Mar-2026 16:11:12 PM CHIX 1,153 £ 1.8100 120003L62
09-Mar-2026 16:11:12 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8100 1404034074403437
09-Mar-2026 16:13:23 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.8090 120003M0Q
09-Mar-2026 16:18:33 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8090 1404034074406187
09-Mar-2026 16:18:36 PM CHIX 1,825 £ 1.8080 120003O11
09-Mar-2026 16:19:49 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8060 1404034074406598
09-Mar-2026 16:24:36 PM CHIX 1,627 £ 1.8060 120003R2Y
09-Mar-2026 16:24:36 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8070 1404034074408635
09-Mar-2026 16:25:11 PM CHIX 198 £ 1.8060 120003REK
09-Mar-2026 16:25:11 PM CHIX 66 £ 1.8050 120003RF4
09-Mar-2026 16:25:11 PM CHIX 1,759 £ 1.8050 120003RF5
09-Mar-2026 16:28:00 PM CHIX 1,117 £ 1.8080 120003T7P
09-Mar-2026 16:28:00 PM XLON 1,825 £ 1.8080 1404034074410382
10-Mar-2026 09:11:21 AM XLON 600 £ 1.8450 1404652549590654
10-Mar-2026 09:11:21 AM XLON 540 £ 1.8450 1404652549590655
10-Mar-2026 09:11:21 AM XLON 729 £ 1.8450 1404652549590665
10-Mar-2026 09:14:28 AM CHIX 246 £ 1.8470 120000PL8
10-Mar-2026 09:14:28 AM TRQX 1,869 £ 1.8490 1404652482474355
10-Mar-2026 09:14:28 AM TRQX 1,869 £ 1.8480 1404652482474356
10-Mar-2026 09:14:28 AM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8490 1404652549591126
10-Mar-2026 09:14:28 AM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8480 1404652549591134
10-Mar-2026 09:14:28 AM AQXE 303 £ 1.8480 30584
10-Mar-2026 09:14:28 AM AQXE 197 £ 1.8480 30585
10-Mar-2026 09:14:28 AM AQXE 19 £ 1.8470 30586
10-Mar-2026 09:14:52 AM CHIX 1,623 £ 1.8470 120000PMG



10-Mar-2026 09:15:05 AM CHIX 324 £ 1.8460 120000PNK
10-Mar-2026 09:15:05 AM CHIX 291 £ 1.8460 120000PNL
10-Mar-2026 09:15:05 AM AQXE 481 £ 1.8470 30771
10-Mar-2026 09:20:12 AM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8470 120000QOI
10-Mar-2026 09:20:16 AM XLON 973 £ 1.8460 1404652549591933
10-Mar-2026 09:20:16 AM XLON 896 £ 1.8460 1404652549591934
10-Mar-2026 09:23:38 AM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8460 1404652549592342
10-Mar-2026 09:33:01 AM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8500 1404652549593317
10-Mar-2026 09:33:01 AM XLON 329 £ 1.8490 1404652549593322
10-Mar-2026 09:34:44 AM XLON 95 £ 1.8490 1404652549593560
10-Mar-2026 09:44:41 AM XLON 1,445 £ 1.8490 1404652549594476
10-Mar-2026 09:45:53 AM XLON 330 £ 1.8480 1404652549594659
10-Mar-2026 09:47:46 AM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8500 1404652549594932
10-Mar-2026 09:48:55 AM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8490 1404652549595292
10-Mar-2026 09:53:12 AM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8480 1404652549595758
10-Mar-2026 09:56:04 AM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8470 1404652549596160
10-Mar-2026 10:11:45 AM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8430 1404652549598487
10-Mar-2026 10:17:31 AM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8420 1404652549599227
10-Mar-2026 10:27:58 AM CHIX 1,816 £ 1.8420 1200010ST
10-Mar-2026 10:28:49 AM CHIX 35 £ 1.8420 1200010VS
10-Mar-2026 10:29:15 AM CHIX 3 £ 1.8420 1200010WY
10-Mar-2026 10:33:20 AM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8440 1404652549601108
10-Mar-2026 10:36:55 AM CHIX 15 £ 1.8420 120001244
10-Mar-2026 10:46:05 AM XLON 133 £ 1.8420 1404652549602822
10-Mar-2026 10:46:05 AM XLON 1,736 £ 1.8420 1404652549602823
10-Mar-2026 10:47:09 AM CHIX 385 £ 1.8410 1200013DT
10-Mar-2026 10:47:09 AM CHIX 300 £ 1.8410 1200013DY
10-Mar-2026 10:47:09 AM CHIX 263 £ 1.8410 1200013E0
10-Mar-2026 10:47:09 AM XLON 1,145 £ 1.8410 1404652549602901
10-Mar-2026 10:47:09 AM XLON 724 £ 1.8410 1404652549602902
10-Mar-2026 10:47:10 AM CHIX 300 £ 1.8410 1200013E3
10-Mar-2026 10:47:10 AM CHIX 300 £ 1.8410 1200013E4
10-Mar-2026 10:47:10 AM CHIX 321 £ 1.8410 1200013E5
10-Mar-2026 10:47:11 AM XLON 58 £ 1.8410 1404652549602921
10-Mar-2026 10:47:11 AM XLON 313 £ 1.8410 1404652549602922
10-Mar-2026 10:47:11 AM XLON 747 £ 1.8410 1404652549602923
10-Mar-2026 10:47:11 AM XLON 540 £ 1.8410 1404652549602924
10-Mar-2026 10:47:20 AM XLON 211 £ 1.8410 1404652549602934
10-Mar-2026 10:47:57 AM XLON 792 £ 1.8440 1404652549602992
10-Mar-2026 10:47:57 AM XLON 293 £ 1.8440 1404652549602993
10-Mar-2026 10:52:12 AM XLON 1,601 £ 1.8500 1404652549603396
10-Mar-2026 10:52:12 AM XLON 261 £ 1.8500 1404652549603397
10-Mar-2026 10:52:12 AM XLON 7 £ 1.8500 1404652549603398
10-Mar-2026 10:52:32 AM CHIX 1,356 £ 1.8490 12000142T
10-Mar-2026 10:52:32 AM CHIX 513 £ 1.8490 12000142U
10-Mar-2026 10:52:32 AM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8490 1404652549603419
10-Mar-2026 10:53:21 AM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8500 12000145J
10-Mar-2026 10:53:21 AM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8500 1404652549603499



10-Mar-2026 10:53:22 AM XLON 1,511 £ 1.8490 1404652549603501
10-Mar-2026 10:57:12 AM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8510 1404652549603891
10-Mar-2026 10:57:12 AM XLON 1,656 £ 1.8510 1404652549603900
10-Mar-2026 10:57:12 AM XLON 213 £ 1.8510 1404652549603903
10-Mar-2026 10:57:14 AM XLON 20 £ 1.8500 1404652549603913
10-Mar-2026 10:57:14 AM XLON 1,849 £ 1.8500 1404652549603914
10-Mar-2026 10:58:25 AM CHIX 3 £ 1.8490 1200014NH
10-Mar-2026 10:58:27 AM CHIX 486 £ 1.8490 1200014NJ
10-Mar-2026 11:04:49 AM XLON 310 £ 1.8550 1404652549604971
10-Mar-2026 11:14:41 AM XLON 58 £ 1.8560 1404652549606550
10-Mar-2026 11:14:41 AM XLON 1,811 £ 1.8560 1404652549606551
10-Mar-2026 11:15:52 AM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8550 120001808
10-Mar-2026 11:15:52 AM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8550 1404652549606718
10-Mar-2026 11:28:09 AM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8540 1200019F3
10-Mar-2026 11:28:09 AM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8540 1404652549607776
10-Mar-2026 11:32:08 AM XLON 1,167 £ 1.8540 1404652549608172
10-Mar-2026 11:32:08 AM XLON 702 £ 1.8540 1404652549608173
10-Mar-2026 11:36:24 AM XLON 22 £ 1.8530 1404652549608557
10-Mar-2026 11:37:30 AM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8520 120001ALB
10-Mar-2026 11:37:30 AM XLON 380 £ 1.8530 1404652549608654
10-Mar-2026 11:37:30 AM XLON 1,467 £ 1.8530 1404652549608655
10-Mar-2026 11:43:11 AM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8500 120001BD7
10-Mar-2026 11:43:11 AM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8500 1404652549609307
10-Mar-2026 11:45:50 AM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8490 1404652549609722
10-Mar-2026 11:58:23 AM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8460 1404652549610609
10-Mar-2026 12:02:23 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8450 1404652549611034
10-Mar-2026 12:20:00 PM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8410 120001GLZ
10-Mar-2026 12:29:32 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8410 1404652549613649
10-Mar-2026 12:53:58 PM CHIX 136 £ 1.8470 120001LN6
10-Mar-2026 12:53:58 PM XLON 516 £ 1.8470 1404652549615946
10-Mar-2026 12:53:58 PM XLON 768 £ 1.8470 1404652549615947
10-Mar-2026 12:54:15 PM CHIX 1,733 £ 1.8470 120001LP1
10-Mar-2026 12:54:15 PM XLON 585 £ 1.8470 1404652549615963
10-Mar-2026 12:56:17 PM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8500 120001LWQ
10-Mar-2026 12:58:10 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8490 1404652549616331
10-Mar-2026 12:58:12 PM CHIX 1,638 £ 1.8480 120001M4Z
10-Mar-2026 12:58:12 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8480 1404652549616339
10-Mar-2026 12:58:13 PM CHIX 231 £ 1.8480 120001M58
10-Mar-2026 12:58:18 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8480 1404652549616351
10-Mar-2026 13:00:49 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8500 1404652549616822
10-Mar-2026 13:01:44 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8530 1404652549616908
10-Mar-2026 13:07:56 PM AQXE 585 £ 1.8550 84607
10-Mar-2026 13:09:04 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8550 1404652549617421
10-Mar-2026 13:09:05 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8540 1404652549617424
10-Mar-2026 13:12:59 PM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8550 120001O1Q
10-Mar-2026 13:12:59 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8550 1404652549617729
10-Mar-2026 13:13:20 PM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8540 120001O3F
10-Mar-2026 13:13:20 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8540 1404652549617774



10-Mar-2026 13:16:06 PM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8530 120001OG5
10-Mar-2026 13:16:06 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8530 1404652549617990
10-Mar-2026 13:16:15 PM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8520 120001OH5
10-Mar-2026 13:16:15 PM CHIX 990 £ 1.8510 120001OH6
10-Mar-2026 13:16:15 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8520 1404652549618017
10-Mar-2026 13:32:03 PM XLON 50 £ 1.8550 1404652549620064
10-Mar-2026 13:32:03 PM XLON 976 £ 1.8550 1404652549620065
10-Mar-2026 13:32:03 PM XLON 843 £ 1.8550 1404652549620066
10-Mar-2026 13:32:19 PM XLON 1,783 £ 1.8550 1404652549620180
10-Mar-2026 13:33:34 PM TRQX 1,869 £ 1.8550 1404652482501183
10-Mar-2026 13:33:34 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8560 1404652549620497
10-Mar-2026 13:33:34 PM XLON 86 £ 1.8550 1404652549620499
10-Mar-2026 13:34:01 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8550 1404652549620636
10-Mar-2026 13:35:13 PM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8590 120001SZS
10-Mar-2026 13:35:13 PM CHIX 1,243 £ 1.8580 120001SZU
10-Mar-2026 13:35:13 PM CHIX 90 £ 1.8580 120001SZV
10-Mar-2026 13:35:13 PM CHIX 536 £ 1.8580 120001SZW
10-Mar-2026 13:35:13 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8580 1404652549620906
10-Mar-2026 13:35:13 PM XLON 300 £ 1.8590 1404652549620909
10-Mar-2026 13:35:14 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8570 1404652549620911
10-Mar-2026 13:35:17 PM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8570 120001T09
10-Mar-2026 13:35:53 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8560 1404652549621089
10-Mar-2026 13:35:53 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8550 1404652549621090
10-Mar-2026 13:35:53 PM XLON 679 £ 1.8540 1404652549621093
10-Mar-2026 13:37:46 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8550 1404652549621434
10-Mar-2026 13:37:47 PM CHIX 725 £ 1.8540 120001TVN
10-Mar-2026 13:41:21 PM CHIX 1,144 £ 1.8540 120001UXI
10-Mar-2026 13:41:21 PM XLON 1,190 £ 1.8540 1404652549622107
10-Mar-2026 13:41:44 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8530 1404652549622321
10-Mar-2026 13:41:44 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8520 1404652549622324
10-Mar-2026 13:41:46 PM CHIX 723 £ 1.8500 120001VDP
10-Mar-2026 13:41:46 PM CHIX 1,146 £ 1.8500 120001VFA
10-Mar-2026 13:41:46 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8510 1404652549622437
10-Mar-2026 13:41:46 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8500 1404652549622479
10-Mar-2026 13:41:46 PM AQXE 668 £ 1.8500 96661
10-Mar-2026 13:41:47 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8490 1404652549622482
10-Mar-2026 13:42:28 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8520 1404652549622807
10-Mar-2026 13:43:56 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8530 1404652549623113
10-Mar-2026 13:45:36 PM TRQX 1,869 £ 1.8530 1404652482503600
10-Mar-2026 13:45:36 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8530 1404652549623469
10-Mar-2026 13:45:45 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8520 1404652549623500
10-Mar-2026 13:52:14 PM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8530 120001YNJ
10-Mar-2026 13:52:14 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8530 1404652549624754
10-Mar-2026 13:53:33 PM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8520 120001Z2N
10-Mar-2026 13:54:08 PM XLON 562 £ 1.8520 1404652549625125
10-Mar-2026 13:54:18 PM XLON 300 £ 1.8520 1404652549625161
10-Mar-2026 13:54:18 PM XLON 65 £ 1.8520 1404652549625162
10-Mar-2026 13:54:27 PM XLON 942 £ 1.8520 1404652549625176



10-Mar-2026 13:55:05 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8500 1404652549625308
10-Mar-2026 14:00:28 PM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8490 12000214A
10-Mar-2026 14:00:28 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8490 1404652549626436
10-Mar-2026 14:00:47 PM TRQX 1,869 £ 1.8480 1404652482505783
10-Mar-2026 14:00:47 PM XLON 1,252 £ 1.8480 1404652549626556
10-Mar-2026 14:00:47 PM XLON 617 £ 1.8480 1404652549626557
10-Mar-2026 14:01:33 PM XLON 352 £ 1.8470 1404652549626817
10-Mar-2026 14:02:24 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8490 1404652549627048
10-Mar-2026 14:03:04 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8480 1404652549627279
10-Mar-2026 14:07:00 PM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8490 12000237X
10-Mar-2026 14:07:00 PM TRQX 1,869 £ 1.8500 1404652482506876
10-Mar-2026 14:07:00 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8490 1404652549628189
10-Mar-2026 14:08:01 PM XLON 1,867 £ 1.8480 1404652549628612
10-Mar-2026 14:08:01 PM XLON 2 £ 1.8480 1404652549628613
10-Mar-2026 14:09:34 PM CHIX 1,824 £ 1.8450 12000241L
10-Mar-2026 14:20:23 PM XLON 630 £ 1.8480 1404652549631249
10-Mar-2026 14:20:51 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8490 1404652549631320
10-Mar-2026 14:27:01 PM TRQX 1,869 £ 1.8560 1404652482510016
10-Mar-2026 14:27:01 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8560 1404652549632495
10-Mar-2026 14:27:40 PM CHIX 59 £ 1.8550 12000294Y
10-Mar-2026 14:27:40 PM CHIX 1,810 £ 1.8550 12000294Z
10-Mar-2026 14:27:40 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8550 1404652549632601
10-Mar-2026 14:29:14 PM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8540 1200029K3
10-Mar-2026 14:29:14 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8540 1404652549632826
10-Mar-2026 14:29:50 PM XLON 690 £ 1.8560 1404652549632917
10-Mar-2026 14:29:50 PM XLON 594 £ 1.8560 1404652549632918
10-Mar-2026 14:29:51 PM XLON 300 £ 1.8560 1404652549632923
10-Mar-2026 14:29:51 PM XLON 241 £ 1.8560 1404652549632924
10-Mar-2026 14:30:02 PM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8570 1200029T8
10-Mar-2026 14:30:02 PM XLON 90 £ 1.8570 1404652549632950
10-Mar-2026 14:30:02 PM XLON 247 £ 1.8570 1404652549632951
10-Mar-2026 14:30:02 PM XLON 544 £ 1.8570 1404652549632952
10-Mar-2026 14:30:02 PM XLON 988 £ 1.8570 1404652549632953
10-Mar-2026 14:30:58 PM XLON 44 £ 1.8560 1404652549633227
10-Mar-2026 14:31:00 PM XLON 450 £ 1.8550 1404652549633245
10-Mar-2026 14:31:00 PM XLON 415 £ 1.8550 1404652549633246
10-Mar-2026 14:31:37 PM XLON 1,004 £ 1.8550 1404652549633423
10-Mar-2026 14:35:07 PM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8560 120002BHY
10-Mar-2026 14:35:07 PM TRQX 1,869 £ 1.8560 1404652482511711
10-Mar-2026 14:35:07 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8560 1404652549634131
10-Mar-2026 14:35:08 PM XLON 1,058 £ 1.8550 1404652549634138
10-Mar-2026 14:35:08 PM XLON 811 £ 1.8550 1404652549634139
10-Mar-2026 14:35:16 PM XLON 480 £ 1.8540 1404652549634189
10-Mar-2026 14:35:16 PM XLON 1,389 £ 1.8540 1404652549634190
10-Mar-2026 14:35:35 PM XLON 430 £ 1.8530 1404652549634274
10-Mar-2026 14:40:07 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8540 1404652549635113
10-Mar-2026 14:45:46 PM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8550 120002EIA
10-Mar-2026 14:45:46 PM TRQX 1,869 £ 1.8560 1404652482513553



10-Mar-2026 14:45:46 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8560 1404652549636184
10-Mar-2026 14:45:46 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8550 1404652549636185
10-Mar-2026 14:47:56 PM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8580 120002F1O
10-Mar-2026 14:47:56 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8580 1404652549636508
10-Mar-2026 14:51:00 PM AQXE 738 £ 1.8600 129126
10-Mar-2026 14:51:00 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8600 1404652549637067
10-Mar-2026 14:51:06 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8590 1404652549637099
10-Mar-2026 14:51:14 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8580 1404652549637118
10-Mar-2026 14:59:01 PM TRQX 1,685 £ 1.8620 1404652482516055
10-Mar-2026 14:59:01 PM TRQX 184 £ 1.8620 1404652482516056
10-Mar-2026 14:59:01 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8620 1404652549638606
10-Mar-2026 14:59:58 PM CHIX 1,551 £ 1.8610 120002I58
10-Mar-2026 14:59:58 PM CHIX 318 £ 1.8610 120002I59
10-Mar-2026 14:59:58 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8610 1404652549638890
10-Mar-2026 15:00:02 PM CHIX 187 £ 1.8600 120002I90
10-Mar-2026 15:00:02 PM XLON 813 £ 1.8600 1404652549639061
10-Mar-2026 15:00:02 PM XLON 858 £ 1.8600 1404652549639062
10-Mar-2026 15:00:02 PM XLON 12 £ 1.8600 1404652549639063
10-Mar-2026 15:00:02 PM XLON 186 £ 1.8600 1404652549639065
10-Mar-2026 15:00:03 PM CHIX 216 £ 1.8600 120002I98
10-Mar-2026 15:00:03 PM CHIX 10 £ 1.8600 120002I9F
10-Mar-2026 15:00:03 PM CHIX 676 £ 1.8600 120002I9H
10-Mar-2026 15:00:03 PM CHIX 19 £ 1.8600 120002I9M
10-Mar-2026 15:00:03 PM CHIX 207 £ 1.8600 120002I9N
10-Mar-2026 15:00:03 PM CHIX 554 £ 1.8600 120002I9P
10-Mar-2026 15:00:06 PM XLON 11 £ 1.8590 1404652549639142
10-Mar-2026 15:00:06 PM XLON 959 £ 1.8590 1404652549639144
10-Mar-2026 15:00:11 PM XLON 886 £ 1.8590 1404652549639179
10-Mar-2026 15:00:12 PM XLON 9 £ 1.8590 1404652549639181
10-Mar-2026 15:00:12 PM XLON 4 £ 1.8590 1404652549639182
10-Mar-2026 15:01:31 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8630 1404652549639524
10-Mar-2026 15:02:08 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8620 1404652549639631
10-Mar-2026 15:03:42 PM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8610 120002JH0
10-Mar-2026 15:03:42 PM TRQX 1,869 £ 1.8610 1404652482517572
10-Mar-2026 15:03:42 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8610 1404652549639927
10-Mar-2026 15:06:05 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8600 1404652549640452
10-Mar-2026 15:07:22 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8590 1404652549640694
10-Mar-2026 15:09:28 PM XLON 701 £ 1.8580 1404652549641017
10-Mar-2026 15:11:05 PM XLON 1,168 £ 1.8580 1404652549641400
10-Mar-2026 15:13:31 PM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8610 120002M5A
10-Mar-2026 15:13:31 PM AQXE 675 £ 1.8610 140096
10-Mar-2026 15:13:31 PM TRQX 1,869 £ 1.8610 1404652482519189
10-Mar-2026 15:21:02 PM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8640 120002O58
10-Mar-2026 15:21:02 PM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8630 120002O5C
10-Mar-2026 15:21:02 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8640 1404652549643501
10-Mar-2026 15:21:02 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8630 1404652549643507
10-Mar-2026 15:21:02 PM AQXE 637 £ 1.8640 143649
10-Mar-2026 15:26:26 PM XLON 1,657 £ 1.8620 1404652549644316



10-Mar-2026 15:26:26 PM XLON 212 £ 1.8620 1404652549644317
10-Mar-2026 15:26:59 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8610 1404652549644433
10-Mar-2026 15:26:59 PM XLON 1,543 £ 1.8600 1404652549644437
10-Mar-2026 15:26:59 PM XLON 326 £ 1.8600 1404652549644438
10-Mar-2026 15:27:01 PM XLON 3,738 £ 1.8600 1404652549644467
10-Mar-2026 15:27:02 PM XLON 3,738 £ 1.8600 1404652549644476
10-Mar-2026 15:27:08 PM XLON 3,738 £ 1.8600 1404652549644500
10-Mar-2026 15:27:08 PM XLON 3,738 £ 1.8600 1404652549644503
10-Mar-2026 15:27:09 PM XLON 262 £ 1.8600 1404652549644504
10-Mar-2026 15:27:09 PM XLON 1,607 £ 1.8600 1404652549644505
10-Mar-2026 15:27:10 PM XLON 3,600 £ 1.8600 1404652549644510
10-Mar-2026 15:27:13 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8600 1404652549644519
10-Mar-2026 15:27:15 PM XLON 821 £ 1.8600 1404652549644527
10-Mar-2026 15:27:15 PM XLON 2,041 £ 1.8600 1404652549644528
10-Mar-2026 15:27:17 PM TRQX 1,869 £ 1.8600 1404652482521330
10-Mar-2026 15:27:17 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8600 1404652549644537
10-Mar-2026 15:27:39 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8600 1404652549644609
10-Mar-2026 15:27:43 PM XLON 1,180 £ 1.8600 1404652549644630
10-Mar-2026 15:27:43 PM XLON 689 £ 1.8600 1404652549644631
10-Mar-2026 15:29:53 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8600 1404652549645104
10-Mar-2026 15:29:58 PM TRQX 1,338 £ 1.8600 1404652482521764
10-Mar-2026 15:29:58 PM TRQX 222 £ 1.8600 1404652482521766
10-Mar-2026 15:29:58 PM TRQX 309 £ 1.8600 1404652482521767
10-Mar-2026 15:29:58 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8600 1404652549645129
10-Mar-2026 15:29:58 PM AQXE 520 £ 1.8600 147584
10-Mar-2026 15:31:04 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8600 1404652549645423
10-Mar-2026 15:34:46 PM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8590 120002ROZ
10-Mar-2026 15:34:46 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8590 1404652549646182
10-Mar-2026 15:36:36 PM CHIX 5 £ 1.8580 120002SCD
10-Mar-2026 15:36:36 PM CHIX 1,864 £ 1.8580 120002SCE
10-Mar-2026 15:36:36 PM TRQX 1,869 £ 1.8580 1404652482523015
10-Mar-2026 15:36:36 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8580 1404652549646569
10-Mar-2026 15:36:36 PM XLON 673 £ 1.8570 1404652549646573
10-Mar-2026 15:39:20 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8580 1404652549646966
10-Mar-2026 15:41:10 PM XLON 1,196 £ 1.8570 1404652549647197
10-Mar-2026 15:42:40 PM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8570 120002TYP
10-Mar-2026 15:42:40 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8570 1404652549647499
10-Mar-2026 15:45:36 PM XLON 373 £ 1.8600 1404652549648178
10-Mar-2026 15:45:36 PM XLON 527 £ 1.8600 1404652549648179
10-Mar-2026 15:45:36 PM XLON 528 £ 1.8600 1404652549648180
10-Mar-2026 15:45:36 PM XLON 450 £ 1.8600 1404652549648181
10-Mar-2026 15:45:36 PM XLON 1,443 £ 1.8600 1404652549648182
10-Mar-2026 15:46:17 PM XLON 398 £ 1.8610 1404652549648307
10-Mar-2026 15:46:17 PM XLON 1,104 £ 1.8610 1404652549648308
10-Mar-2026 15:46:17 PM XLON 780 £ 1.8610 1404652549648309
10-Mar-2026 15:46:17 PM XLON 649 £ 1.8610 1404652549648310
10-Mar-2026 15:46:17 PM XLON 496 £ 1.8610 1404652549648311
10-Mar-2026 15:47:03 PM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8600 120002VHZ



10-Mar-2026 15:47:03 PM TRQX 1,869 £ 1.8600 1404652482524973
10-Mar-2026 15:47:03 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8600 1404652549648455
10-Mar-2026 15:47:03 PM AQXE 781 £ 1.8600 156119
10-Mar-2026 15:49:13 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8590 1404652549648819
10-Mar-2026 15:49:46 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8580 1404652549648960
10-Mar-2026 15:50:26 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8580 1404652549649115
10-Mar-2026 15:50:28 PM XLON 522 £ 1.8590 1404652549649123
10-Mar-2026 15:50:31 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8580 1404652549649139
10-Mar-2026 15:51:00 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8570 1404652549649211
10-Mar-2026 15:51:30 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8560 1404652549649327
10-Mar-2026 15:52:41 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8550 1404652549649502
10-Mar-2026 15:53:41 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8550 1404652549649753
10-Mar-2026 15:53:51 PM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8540 120002XIB
10-Mar-2026 15:53:51 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8540 1404652549649811
10-Mar-2026 15:55:40 PM XLON 640 £ 1.8530 1404652549650151
10-Mar-2026 15:56:46 PM TRQX 1,869 £ 1.8540 1404652482526796
10-Mar-2026 15:56:46 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8540 1404652549650366
10-Mar-2026 15:56:46 PM AQXE 636 £ 1.8540 161123
10-Mar-2026 15:56:47 PM XLON 1,229 £ 1.8530 1404652549650372
10-Mar-2026 15:59:12 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8530 1404652549650883
10-Mar-2026 16:00:33 PM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8540 120002ZKV
10-Mar-2026 16:00:33 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8540 1404652549651264
10-Mar-2026 16:00:38 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8530 1404652549651301
10-Mar-2026 16:05:04 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8540 1404652549652457
10-Mar-2026 16:05:21 PM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8530 120003102
10-Mar-2026 16:05:21 PM XLON 1,077 £ 1.8530 1404652549652545
10-Mar-2026 16:05:27 PM XLON 792 £ 1.8530 1404652549652579
10-Mar-2026 16:05:27 PM AQXE 536 £ 1.8530 165847
10-Mar-2026 16:05:58 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8520 1404652549652770
10-Mar-2026 16:07:28 PM XLON 1,146 £ 1.8510 1404652549653137
10-Mar-2026 16:08:01 PM XLON 723 £ 1.8510 1404652549653242
10-Mar-2026 16:09:05 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8490 1404652549653500
10-Mar-2026 16:11:00 PM CHIX 1,869 £ 1.8500 1200033BL
10-Mar-2026 16:11:00 PM TRQX 1,869 £ 1.8500 1404652482530326
10-Mar-2026 16:12:56 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8510 1404652549654551
10-Mar-2026 16:17:26 PM XLON 1,778 £ 1.8500 1404652549655620
10-Mar-2026 16:17:56 PM XLON 91 £ 1.8500 1404652549655773
10-Mar-2026 16:17:56 PM AQXE 500 £ 1.8500 174487
10-Mar-2026 16:20:52 PM CHIX 497 £ 1.8500 1200036Z6
10-Mar-2026 16:21:04 PM CHIX 507 £ 1.8500 12000371S
10-Mar-2026 16:21:22 PM CHIX 688 £ 1.8500 12000376Z
10-Mar-2026 16:21:34 PM CHIX 66 £ 1.8500 12000379Q
10-Mar-2026 16:21:46 PM CHIX 111 £ 1.8500 1200037C3
10-Mar-2026 16:21:46 PM XLON 1,138 £ 1.8500 1404652549657312
10-Mar-2026 16:21:53 PM XLON 731 £ 1.8500 1404652549657378
10-Mar-2026 16:22:11 PM CHIX 1,480 £ 1.8490 1200037KY
10-Mar-2026 16:22:16 PM CHIX 389 £ 1.8490 1200037LX
10-Mar-2026 16:22:16 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8490 1404652549657549



10-Mar-2026 16:27:24 PM CHIX 1,199 £ 1.8520 120003A84
10-Mar-2026 16:27:24 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8520 1404652549659485
10-Mar-2026 16:28:10 PM CHIX 1,199 £ 1.8540 120003APZ
10-Mar-2026 16:28:10 PM TRQX 1,869 £ 1.8540 1404652482534806
10-Mar-2026 16:28:10 PM XLON 1,869 £ 1.8540 1404652549659946
10-Mar-2026 16:29:22 PM CHIX 357 £ 1.8550 120003BOE
10-Mar-2026 16:29:22 PM CHIX 842 £ 1.8550 120003BOF
10-Mar-2026 16:29:33 PM XLON 638 £ 1.8540 1404652549660911
11-Mar-2026 09:47:52 AM TRQX 337 £ 1.8070 1405270957763939
11-Mar-2026 09:50:23 AM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8090 120000NCZ
11-Mar-2026 09:50:23 AM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8080 120000ND4
11-Mar-2026 09:50:23 AM TRQX 1,812 £ 1.8090 1405270957764160
11-Mar-2026 09:50:23 AM TRQX 1,812 £ 1.8080 1405270957764163
11-Mar-2026 09:50:23 AM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8090 1405271024879261
11-Mar-2026 09:50:23 AM XLON 1,375 £ 1.8080 1405271024879264
11-Mar-2026 09:50:23 AM XLON 437 £ 1.8080 1405271024879265
11-Mar-2026 09:50:23 AM AQXE 500 £ 1.8090 29480
11-Mar-2026 09:50:23 AM AQXE 500 £ 1.8080 29483
11-Mar-2026 10:03:54 AM XLON 1,663 £ 1.8030 1405271024880693
11-Mar-2026 10:04:09 AM XLON 149 £ 1.8030 1405271024880733
11-Mar-2026 10:07:15 AM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8080 1405271024881183
11-Mar-2026 10:18:59 AM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8100 120000RJR
11-Mar-2026 10:18:59 AM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8110 1405271024882639
11-Mar-2026 10:18:59 AM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8100 1405271024882641
11-Mar-2026 10:19:00 AM XLON 1,437 £ 1.8090 1405271024882643
11-Mar-2026 10:19:00 AM XLON 375 £ 1.8090 1405271024882644
11-Mar-2026 10:19:28 AM XLON 449 £ 1.8070 1405271024882720
11-Mar-2026 10:24:35 AM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8070 120000S6T
11-Mar-2026 10:24:35 AM XLON 1,363 £ 1.8070 1405271024883174
11-Mar-2026 10:34:14 AM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8090 120000T69
11-Mar-2026 10:34:14 AM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8090 1405271024883912
11-Mar-2026 10:39:03 AM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8080 1405271024884299
11-Mar-2026 10:43:37 AM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8130 1405271024884815
11-Mar-2026 10:45:40 AM CHIX 80 £ 1.8110 120000UKJ
11-Mar-2026 10:45:59 AM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8120 120000UND
11-Mar-2026 10:45:59 AM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8120 1405271024885153
11-Mar-2026 10:54:11 AM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8110 1405271024886197
11-Mar-2026 10:59:35 AM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8120 120000W8F
11-Mar-2026 11:03:36 AM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8140 120000WWN
11-Mar-2026 11:03:36 AM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8140 1405271024887743
11-Mar-2026 11:04:01 AM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8130 1405271024887822
11-Mar-2026 11:04:01 AM XLON 1,702 £ 1.8120 1405271024887824
11-Mar-2026 11:15:16 AM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8170 120000Y6N
11-Mar-2026 11:15:16 AM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8170 1405271024888670
11-Mar-2026 11:16:21 AM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8150 120000Y9R
11-Mar-2026 11:18:49 AM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8140 1405271024889052
11-Mar-2026 11:19:20 AM TRQX 1,812 £ 1.8130 1405270957771798
11-Mar-2026 11:24:21 AM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8110 1405271024889683



11-Mar-2026 11:29:55 AM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8100 1405271024890297
11-Mar-2026 11:42:34 AM CHIX 497 £ 1.8090 1200011AY
11-Mar-2026 11:44:02 AM CHIX 1,315 £ 1.8090 1200011L0
11-Mar-2026 11:44:02 AM XLON 263 £ 1.8090 1405271024891141
11-Mar-2026 11:44:02 AM XLON 274 £ 1.8090 1405271024891142
11-Mar-2026 11:44:02 AM XLON 1,000 £ 1.8090 1405271024891143
11-Mar-2026 11:44:02 AM XLON 275 £ 1.8090 1405271024891144
11-Mar-2026 11:49:59 AM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8080 1405271024891795
11-Mar-2026 11:50:02 AM CHIX 1,553 £ 1.8070 1200012LJ
11-Mar-2026 11:50:03 AM CHIX 259 £ 1.8070 1200012LM
11-Mar-2026 11:54:16 AM XLON 1,620 £ 1.8110 1405271024892854
11-Mar-2026 11:54:17 AM XLON 192 £ 1.8110 1405271024892858
11-Mar-2026 11:54:17 AM XLON 107 £ 1.8100 1405271024892865
11-Mar-2026 11:54:19 AM CHIX 1,319 £ 1.8110 1200013UU
11-Mar-2026 11:54:20 AM CHIX 493 £ 1.8110 1200013V4
11-Mar-2026 11:54:25 AM XLON 1,620 £ 1.8130 1405271024892908
11-Mar-2026 11:54:28 AM XLON 192 £ 1.8130 1405271024892917
11-Mar-2026 11:55:06 AM XLON 518 £ 1.8120 1405271024892968
11-Mar-2026 12:05:55 PM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8120 12000157J
11-Mar-2026 12:05:55 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8130 1405271024893633
11-Mar-2026 12:06:42 PM TRQX 1,812 £ 1.8120 1405270957775916
11-Mar-2026 12:06:42 PM XLON 1,294 £ 1.8120 1405271024893668
11-Mar-2026 12:07:44 PM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8110 1200015F5
11-Mar-2026 12:07:44 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8110 1405271024893725
11-Mar-2026 12:08:15 PM TRQX 1,812 £ 1.8100 1405270957776078
11-Mar-2026 12:08:15 PM XLON 318 £ 1.8100 1405271024893769
11-Mar-2026 12:08:15 PM XLON 1,494 £ 1.8100 1405271024893770
11-Mar-2026 12:11:16 PM XLON 1,010 £ 1.8090 1405271024893970
11-Mar-2026 12:11:16 PM XLON 802 £ 1.8090 1405271024893971
11-Mar-2026 12:11:30 PM XLON 566 £ 1.8080 1405271024894038
11-Mar-2026 12:14:45 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8090 1405271024894265
11-Mar-2026 12:19:02 PM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8080 1200016N3
11-Mar-2026 12:19:02 PM XLON 1,246 £ 1.8080 1405271024894609
11-Mar-2026 12:29:33 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8130 1405271024895502
11-Mar-2026 12:29:56 PM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8120 120001880
11-Mar-2026 12:30:02 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8130 1405271024895677
11-Mar-2026 12:30:43 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8130 1405271024895832
11-Mar-2026 12:33:58 PM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8100 120001999
11-Mar-2026 12:42:28 PM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8080 120001AA4
11-Mar-2026 12:47:26 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8020 1405271024897323
11-Mar-2026 12:50:52 PM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8040 120001BNC
11-Mar-2026 12:50:52 PM XLON 332 £ 1.8040 1405271024897600
11-Mar-2026 12:50:52 PM XLON 112 £ 1.8040 1405271024897601
11-Mar-2026 12:52:21 PM XLON 194 £ 1.8040 1405271024897706
11-Mar-2026 12:52:21 PM XLON 1,174 £ 1.8040 1405271024897707
11-Mar-2026 13:00:02 PM XLON 241 £ 1.8070 1405271024898710
11-Mar-2026 13:00:02 PM XLON 1,240 £ 1.8070 1405271024898711
11-Mar-2026 13:00:36 PM TRQX 1,812 £ 1.8070 1405270957780555



11-Mar-2026 13:00:36 PM XLON 331 £ 1.8070 1405271024898760
11-Mar-2026 13:00:36 PM XLON 182 £ 1.8060 1405271024898764
11-Mar-2026 13:00:39 PM XLON 1,000 £ 1.8060 1405271024898772
11-Mar-2026 13:01:06 PM XLON 630 £ 1.8060 1405271024898798
11-Mar-2026 13:07:23 PM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8090 120001E7J
11-Mar-2026 13:07:26 PM TRQX 1,812 £ 1.8080 1405270957781126
11-Mar-2026 13:07:26 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8080 1405271024899372
11-Mar-2026 13:24:49 PM XLON 1,308 £ 1.8090 1405271024900623
11-Mar-2026 13:30:30 PM XLON 316 £ 1.8150 1405271024901458
11-Mar-2026 13:30:30 PM XLON 439 £ 1.8150 1405271024901459
11-Mar-2026 13:30:35 PM CHIX 235 £ 1.8150 120001HZW
11-Mar-2026 13:31:34 PM CHIX 1,577 £ 1.8150 120001IE9
11-Mar-2026 13:31:34 PM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8140 120001IEM
11-Mar-2026 13:31:34 PM CHIX 870 £ 1.8130 120001IER
11-Mar-2026 13:31:34 PM CHIX 270 £ 1.8130 120001IES
11-Mar-2026 13:31:34 PM CHIX 300 £ 1.8130 120001IET
11-Mar-2026 13:31:34 PM CHIX 372 £ 1.8130 120001IEU
11-Mar-2026 13:31:34 PM XLON 1,057 £ 1.8150 1405271024901640
11-Mar-2026 13:31:34 PM XLON 1,350 £ 1.8140 1405271024901644
11-Mar-2026 13:31:34 PM XLON 462 £ 1.8140 1405271024901645
11-Mar-2026 13:39:45 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8160 1405271024903331
11-Mar-2026 13:39:46 PM CHIX 1,321 £ 1.8160 120001KRA
11-Mar-2026 13:39:46 PM CHIX 491 £ 1.8160 120001KRB
11-Mar-2026 13:39:46 PM TRQX 1,405 £ 1.8160 1405270957784586
11-Mar-2026 13:39:46 PM TRQX 407 £ 1.8160 1405270957784587
11-Mar-2026 13:40:28 PM XLON 617 £ 1.8160 1405271024903497
11-Mar-2026 13:40:28 PM XLON 1,182 £ 1.8160 1405271024903498
11-Mar-2026 13:40:28 PM XLON 13 £ 1.8160 1405271024903499
11-Mar-2026 13:40:54 PM XLON 301 £ 1.8150 1405271024903674
11-Mar-2026 13:40:54 PM XLON 1,320 £ 1.8150 1405271024903677
11-Mar-2026 13:40:54 PM XLON 191 £ 1.8150 1405271024903678
11-Mar-2026 13:41:03 PM XLON 300 £ 1.8160 1405271024903735
11-Mar-2026 13:41:03 PM XLON 1,512 £ 1.8160 1405271024903736
11-Mar-2026 13:41:06 PM TRQX 1,812 £ 1.8150 1405270957784800
11-Mar-2026 13:41:12 PM XLON 166 £ 1.8170 1405271024903816
11-Mar-2026 13:41:12 PM XLON 1,043 £ 1.8170 1405271024903817
11-Mar-2026 13:41:12 PM XLON 411 £ 1.8170 1405271024903818
11-Mar-2026 13:41:12 PM XLON 192 £ 1.8170 1405271024903819
11-Mar-2026 13:41:12 PM XLON 901 £ 1.8160 1405271024903823
11-Mar-2026 13:41:13 PM XLON 300 £ 1.8160 1405271024903825
11-Mar-2026 13:41:13 PM XLON 450 £ 1.8160 1405271024903826
11-Mar-2026 13:41:13 PM XLON 161 £ 1.8160 1405271024903827
11-Mar-2026 13:41:13 PM XLON 251 £ 1.8150 1405271024903831
11-Mar-2026 13:41:13 PM XLON 255 £ 1.8150 1405271024903832
11-Mar-2026 13:41:13 PM XLON 596 £ 1.8150 1405271024903833
11-Mar-2026 13:41:13 PM XLON 710 £ 1.8150 1405271024903834
11-Mar-2026 13:44:16 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8140 1405271024904437
11-Mar-2026 13:45:12 PM XLON 1,420 £ 1.8150 1405271024904763



11-Mar-2026 13:45:13 PM CHIX 869 £ 1.8150 120001MCB
11-Mar-2026 13:45:13 PM CHIX 943 £ 1.8150 120001MCC
11-Mar-2026 13:45:13 PM TRQX 1,122 £ 1.8150 1405270957785457
11-Mar-2026 13:45:13 PM XLON 392 £ 1.8150 1405271024904764
11-Mar-2026 13:45:13 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8150 1405271024904770
11-Mar-2026 13:45:13 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8150 1405271024904779
11-Mar-2026 13:45:14 PM TRQX 690 £ 1.8150 1405270957785468
11-Mar-2026 13:45:14 PM XLON 236 £ 1.8160 1405271024904799
11-Mar-2026 13:45:14 PM XLON 270 £ 1.8160 1405271024904800
11-Mar-2026 13:45:14 PM XLON 281 £ 1.8160 1405271024904801
11-Mar-2026 13:45:14 PM XLON 270 £ 1.8160 1405271024904802
11-Mar-2026 13:45:14 PM XLON 369 £ 1.8160 1405271024904803
11-Mar-2026 13:45:14 PM XLON 386 £ 1.8160 1405271024904804
11-Mar-2026 13:45:14 PM XLON 710 £ 1.8150 1405271024904809
11-Mar-2026 13:45:14 PM XLON 459 £ 1.8150 1405271024904810
11-Mar-2026 13:45:14 PM XLON 643 £ 1.8150 1405271024904811
11-Mar-2026 13:45:15 PM XLON 974 £ 1.8140 1405271024904824
11-Mar-2026 13:45:15 PM XLON 838 £ 1.8140 1405271024904825
11-Mar-2026 13:45:25 PM XLON 1,224 £ 1.8150 1405271024904865
11-Mar-2026 13:45:25 PM XLON 588 £ 1.8150 1405271024904866
11-Mar-2026 13:45:25 PM XLON 543 £ 1.8140 1405271024904871
11-Mar-2026 13:46:17 PM XLON 1,269 £ 1.8140 1405271024905042
11-Mar-2026 13:46:18 PM XLON 328 £ 1.8130 1405271024905046
11-Mar-2026 13:46:18 PM XLON 300 £ 1.8130 1405271024905047
11-Mar-2026 13:46:18 PM XLON 1,184 £ 1.8130 1405271024905048
11-Mar-2026 13:49:39 PM TRQX 1,812 £ 1.8120 1405270957785972
11-Mar-2026 13:49:39 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8120 1405271024905737
11-Mar-2026 13:49:39 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8110 1405271024905744
11-Mar-2026 13:49:49 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8120 1405271024905770
11-Mar-2026 13:49:53 PM CHIX 109 £ 1.8100 120001NKP
11-Mar-2026 13:49:53 PM CHIX 16 £ 1.8100 120001NKS
11-Mar-2026 13:49:53 PM CHIX 44 £ 1.8100 120001NKT
11-Mar-2026 13:49:53 PM CHIX 1,643 £ 1.8100 120001NKW
11-Mar-2026 13:49:53 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8110 1405271024905784
11-Mar-2026 13:49:53 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8100 1405271024905794
11-Mar-2026 13:49:53 PM XLON 826 £ 1.8110 1405271024905847
11-Mar-2026 13:49:53 PM XLON 1,958 £ 1.8100 1405271024905871
11-Mar-2026 13:49:53 PM XLON 1,666 £ 1.8100 1405271024905872
11-Mar-2026 13:49:55 PM XLON 404 £ 1.8130 1405271024905884
11-Mar-2026 13:49:55 PM XLON 1,840 £ 1.8130 1405271024905885
11-Mar-2026 13:49:55 PM XLON 1,380 £ 1.8130 1405271024905886
11-Mar-2026 13:50:00 PM XLON 1,672 £ 1.8150 1405271024905905
11-Mar-2026 13:50:16 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8160 1405271024905965
11-Mar-2026 13:50:16 PM XLON 1,200 £ 1.8150 1405271024905968
11-Mar-2026 13:50:16 PM XLON 612 £ 1.8150 1405271024905969
11-Mar-2026 13:50:16 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8140 1405271024905973
11-Mar-2026 13:50:17 PM XLON 3,624 £ 1.8140 1405271024905979
11-Mar-2026 13:50:17 PM XLON 3,624 £ 1.8140 1405271024905996



11-Mar-2026 13:50:19 PM XLON 3,624 £ 1.8140 1405271024906002
11-Mar-2026 13:50:21 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8140 1405271024906012
11-Mar-2026 13:50:22 PM XLON 3,624 £ 1.8140 1405271024906024
11-Mar-2026 13:50:23 PM XLON 429 £ 1.8150 1405271024906034
11-Mar-2026 13:50:23 PM XLON 1,383 £ 1.8150 1405271024906035
11-Mar-2026 13:50:23 PM XLON 1,092 £ 1.8140 1405271024906039
11-Mar-2026 13:50:23 PM XLON 720 £ 1.8140 1405271024906040
11-Mar-2026 13:50:23 PM XLON 202 £ 1.8140 1405271024906054
11-Mar-2026 13:50:23 PM XLON 1,610 £ 1.8140 1405271024906055
11-Mar-2026 13:50:27 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8140 1405271024906061
11-Mar-2026 13:50:28 PM XLON 622 £ 1.8140 1405271024906064
11-Mar-2026 13:50:28 PM XLON 1,190 £ 1.8140 1405271024906065
11-Mar-2026 13:50:30 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8130 1405271024906073
11-Mar-2026 13:50:30 PM XLON 1,509 £ 1.8120 1405271024906086
11-Mar-2026 13:50:30 PM XLON 303 £ 1.8120 1405271024906088
11-Mar-2026 13:50:33 PM AQXE 646 £ 1.8110 85061
11-Mar-2026 13:50:36 PM AQXE 580 £ 1.8100 85076
11-Mar-2026 13:52:47 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8120 1405271024906814
11-Mar-2026 13:54:19 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8090 1405271024907122
11-Mar-2026 13:57:59 PM TRQX 4 £ 1.8100 1405270957787052
11-Mar-2026 13:57:59 PM TRQX 1,808 £ 1.8100 1405270957787053
11-Mar-2026 13:57:59 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8110 1405271024907732
11-Mar-2026 13:57:59 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8100 1405271024907734
11-Mar-2026 13:58:54 PM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8100 120001PO3
11-Mar-2026 14:00:42 PM XLON 684 £ 1.8230 1405271024908927
11-Mar-2026 14:00:42 PM XLON 1,128 £ 1.8230 1405271024908928
11-Mar-2026 14:01:51 PM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8240 120001S8O
11-Mar-2026 14:01:51 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8240 1405271024910055
11-Mar-2026 14:03:12 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8190 1405271024910800
11-Mar-2026 14:04:16 PM AQXE 580 £ 1.8160 93953
11-Mar-2026 14:04:20 PM AQXE 502 £ 1.8160 93998
11-Mar-2026 14:05:12 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8160 1405271024911831
11-Mar-2026 14:05:41 PM AQXE 529 £ 1.8150 94555
11-Mar-2026 14:07:05 PM XLON 1,100 £ 1.8150 1405271024912910
11-Mar-2026 14:07:20 PM AQXE 208 £ 1.8150 95464
11-Mar-2026 14:07:20 PM AQXE 359 £ 1.8150 95465
11-Mar-2026 14:08:23 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8150 1405271024913354
11-Mar-2026 14:10:20 PM XLON 178 £ 1.8150 1405271024913740
11-Mar-2026 14:10:20 PM XLON 1,634 £ 1.8150 1405271024913741
11-Mar-2026 14:11:19 PM CHIX 1,570 £ 1.8140 120001VGJ
11-Mar-2026 14:14:53 PM TRQX 1,812 £ 1.8180 1405270957790588
11-Mar-2026 14:14:53 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8180 1405271024914654
11-Mar-2026 14:14:53 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8170 1405271024914658
11-Mar-2026 14:14:53 PM AQXE 618 £ 1.8180 98938
11-Mar-2026 14:17:04 PM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8140 120001WPQ
11-Mar-2026 14:17:04 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8140 1405271024915139
11-Mar-2026 14:19:16 PM XLON 1 £ 1.8130 1405271024915491
11-Mar-2026 14:19:46 PM XLON 1,811 £ 1.8130 1405271024915604



11-Mar-2026 14:19:46 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8120 1405271024915608
11-Mar-2026 14:21:33 PM AQXE 664 £ 1.8110 101603
11-Mar-2026 14:21:33 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8110 1405271024915974
11-Mar-2026 14:22:03 PM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8090 120001Y1Z
11-Mar-2026 14:23:54 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8080 1405271024916405
11-Mar-2026 14:25:55 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8060 1405271024916804
11-Mar-2026 14:27:03 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8040 1405271024917085
11-Mar-2026 14:30:00 PM TRQX 1,812 £ 1.8070 1405270957792693
11-Mar-2026 14:30:00 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8070 1405271024917831
11-Mar-2026 14:30:08 PM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8060 1200020B4
11-Mar-2026 14:31:27 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8070 1405271024918428
11-Mar-2026 14:32:18 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8070 1405271024918785
11-Mar-2026 14:32:42 PM AQXE 639 £ 1.8060 107917
11-Mar-2026 14:32:42 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8060 1405271024918920
11-Mar-2026 14:37:01 PM AQXE 539 £ 1.8090 110308
11-Mar-2026 14:37:01 PM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8090 1200022PM
11-Mar-2026 14:37:01 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8090 1405271024920340
11-Mar-2026 14:39:16 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8100 1405271024920951
11-Mar-2026 14:41:31 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8110 1405271024921505
11-Mar-2026 14:44:06 PM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8130 1200024Q7
11-Mar-2026 14:44:06 PM CHIX 510 £ 1.8120 1200024Q9
11-Mar-2026 14:44:06 PM CHIX 1,302 £ 1.8120 1200024QA
11-Mar-2026 14:44:06 PM TRQX 1,812 £ 1.8130 1405270957795271
11-Mar-2026 14:44:06 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8130 1405271024922180
11-Mar-2026 14:44:06 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8120 1405271024922182
11-Mar-2026 14:45:04 PM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8110 1200024XC
11-Mar-2026 14:45:04 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8110 1405271024922338
11-Mar-2026 14:46:59 PM AQXE 509 £ 1.8110 114856
11-Mar-2026 14:46:59 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8110 1405271024922701
11-Mar-2026 14:48:52 PM TRQX 1,175 £ 1.8120 1405270957796072
11-Mar-2026 14:48:52 PM TRQX 637 £ 1.8120 1405270957796073
11-Mar-2026 14:48:52 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8120 1405271024923006
11-Mar-2026 14:48:52 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8120 1405271024923026
11-Mar-2026 14:48:52 PM XLON 1,440 £ 1.8120 1405271024923034
11-Mar-2026 14:48:52 PM XLON 372 £ 1.8120 1405271024923035
11-Mar-2026 14:48:57 PM CHIX 1,079 £ 1.8130 1200025TL
11-Mar-2026 14:48:57 PM XLON 245 £ 1.8140 1405271024923047
11-Mar-2026 14:48:57 PM XLON 142 £ 1.8140 1405271024923048
11-Mar-2026 14:48:57 PM XLON 188 £ 1.8140 1405271024923049
11-Mar-2026 14:49:26 PM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8140 1200025XT
11-Mar-2026 14:49:26 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8140 1405271024923149
11-Mar-2026 14:49:26 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8130 1405271024923152
11-Mar-2026 14:49:26 PM XLON 190 £ 1.8120 1405271024923155
11-Mar-2026 14:49:26 PM XLON 1,622 £ 1.8120 1405271024923156
11-Mar-2026 14:49:26 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8130 1405271024923169
11-Mar-2026 14:49:26 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8120 1405271024923174
11-Mar-2026 14:49:28 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8110 1405271024923182
11-Mar-2026 14:49:29 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8120 1405271024923190



11-Mar-2026 14:50:17 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8170 1405271024923385
11-Mar-2026 14:53:58 PM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8230 1200026Z8
11-Mar-2026 14:53:58 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8230 1405271024924329
11-Mar-2026 14:53:58 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8220 1405271024924332
11-Mar-2026 14:55:30 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8180 1405271024924557
11-Mar-2026 14:58:47 PM CHIX 270 £ 1.8160 12000286K
11-Mar-2026 14:58:47 PM CHIX 11 £ 1.8160 12000286L
11-Mar-2026 14:58:47 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8160 1405271024925145
11-Mar-2026 14:59:31 PM CHIX 1,531 £ 1.8160 1200028CV
11-Mar-2026 14:59:31 PM AQXE 320 £ 1.8160 120984
11-Mar-2026 14:59:31 PM TRQX 1,812 £ 1.8160 1405270957797945
11-Mar-2026 14:59:31 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8160 1405271024925217
11-Mar-2026 14:59:31 PM XLON 495 £ 1.8150 1405271024925219
11-Mar-2026 14:59:45 PM XLON 523 £ 1.8150 1405271024925277
11-Mar-2026 14:59:54 PM XLON 794 £ 1.8150 1405271024925310
11-Mar-2026 15:00:13 PM CHIX 254 £ 1.8150 1200028L0
11-Mar-2026 15:01:05 PM XLON 528 £ 1.8160 1405271024925522
11-Mar-2026 15:01:23 PM XLON 683 £ 1.8160 1405271024925604
11-Mar-2026 15:01:29 PM XLON 601 £ 1.8160 1405271024925620
11-Mar-2026 15:01:37 PM CHIX 1,558 £ 1.8150 120002908
11-Mar-2026 15:01:37 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8150 1405271024925658
11-Mar-2026 15:01:49 PM XLON 43 £ 1.8140 1405271024925737
11-Mar-2026 15:01:50 PM XLON 232 £ 1.8140 1405271024925738
11-Mar-2026 15:01:57 PM XLON 1,285 £ 1.8140 1405271024925767
11-Mar-2026 15:02:01 PM XLON 252 £ 1.8140 1405271024925793
11-Mar-2026 15:03:01 PM XLON 58 £ 1.8130 1405271024925950
11-Mar-2026 15:03:01 PM XLON 1,754 £ 1.8130 1405271024925951
11-Mar-2026 15:05:08 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8160 1405271024926254
11-Mar-2026 15:05:39 PM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8150 120002A6F
11-Mar-2026 15:05:39 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8150 1405271024926331
11-Mar-2026 15:08:28 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8140 1405271024926876
11-Mar-2026 15:11:12 PM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8120 120002BIK
11-Mar-2026 15:11:12 PM AQXE 531 £ 1.8120 127163
11-Mar-2026 15:11:12 PM TRQX 1,812 £ 1.8120 1405270957800107
11-Mar-2026 15:11:12 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8130 1405271024927348
11-Mar-2026 15:11:12 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8120 1405271024927350
11-Mar-2026 15:12:39 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8110 1405271024927665
11-Mar-2026 15:12:39 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8100 1405271024927696
11-Mar-2026 15:22:25 PM XLON 1 £ 1.8100 1405271024929673
11-Mar-2026 15:22:25 PM XLON 557 £ 1.8100 1405271024929674
11-Mar-2026 15:22:40 PM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8080 120002EN8
11-Mar-2026 15:22:40 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8090 1405271024929736
11-Mar-2026 15:22:40 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8080 1405271024929740
11-Mar-2026 15:24:15 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8100 1405271024930068
11-Mar-2026 15:27:08 PM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8100 120002FVP
11-Mar-2026 15:27:08 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8100 1405271024930624
11-Mar-2026 15:27:08 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8090 1405271024930671
11-Mar-2026 15:29:09 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8100 1405271024930984



11-Mar-2026 15:30:24 PM AQXE 373 £ 1.8100 137270
11-Mar-2026 15:33:30 PM TRQX 1,812 £ 1.8090 1405270957804001
11-Mar-2026 15:33:30 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8090 1405271024931636
11-Mar-2026 15:33:30 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8080 1405271024931638
11-Mar-2026 15:33:31 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8070 1405271024931643
11-Mar-2026 15:37:42 PM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8050 120002IOY
11-Mar-2026 15:37:42 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8060 1405271024932819
11-Mar-2026 15:37:42 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8050 1405271024932821
11-Mar-2026 15:38:14 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8040 1405271024932868
11-Mar-2026 15:40:47 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8000 1405271024933409
11-Mar-2026 15:43:17 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8010 1405271024933854
11-Mar-2026 15:43:21 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8000 1405271024933857
11-Mar-2026 15:44:13 PM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.7990 120002KFI
11-Mar-2026 15:57:34 PM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8060 120002OES
11-Mar-2026 15:57:34 PM TRQX 1,812 £ 1.8060 1405270957808001
11-Mar-2026 15:57:34 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8060 1405271024937027
11-Mar-2026 15:57:36 PM XLON 26 £ 1.8070 1405271024937032
11-Mar-2026 15:58:27 PM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.8060 120002OO2
11-Mar-2026 15:58:27 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8060 1405271024937222
11-Mar-2026 15:58:27 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8050 1405271024937223
11-Mar-2026 15:58:27 PM AQXE 237 £ 1.8050 153419
11-Mar-2026 15:58:27 PM AQXE 345 £ 1.8050 153420
11-Mar-2026 15:58:28 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8050 1405271024937225
11-Mar-2026 16:00:15 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8040 1405271024937651
11-Mar-2026 16:00:15 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8030 1405271024937653
11-Mar-2026 16:00:20 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8020 1405271024937670
11-Mar-2026 16:00:23 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.8010 1405271024937695
11-Mar-2026 16:04:12 PM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.7980 120002QI9
11-Mar-2026 16:04:12 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.7980 1405271024938592
11-Mar-2026 16:04:29 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.7970 1405271024938674
11-Mar-2026 16:07:40 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.7960 1405271024939694
11-Mar-2026 16:07:47 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.7950 1405271024939723
11-Mar-2026 16:09:05 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.7940 1405271024940162
11-Mar-2026 16:11:54 PM CHIX 1,812 £ 1.7970 120002TB7
11-Mar-2026 16:11:54 PM TRQX 1,812 £ 1.7960 1405270957810992
11-Mar-2026 16:11:54 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.7970 1405271024940893
11-Mar-2026 16:11:54 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.7960 1405271024940894
11-Mar-2026 16:11:54 PM AQXE 505 £ 1.7950 163483
11-Mar-2026 16:12:10 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.7950 1405271024940977
11-Mar-2026 16:14:18 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.7940 1405271024941691
11-Mar-2026 16:15:44 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.7930 1405271024942069
11-Mar-2026 16:15:55 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.7920 1405271024942116
11-Mar-2026 16:17:25 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.7920 1405271024942498
11-Mar-2026 16:19:32 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.7940 1405271024943007
11-Mar-2026 16:19:55 PM CHIX 1,482 £ 1.7930 120002WG8
11-Mar-2026 16:19:55 PM CHIX 330 £ 1.7930 120002WG9
11-Mar-2026 16:19:55 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.7930 1405271024943398
11-Mar-2026 16:19:55 PM AQXE 316 £ 1.7930 170385



11-Mar-2026 16:20:19 PM TRQX 1,199 £ 1.7920 1405270957813069
11-Mar-2026 16:23:23 PM XLON 967 £ 1.7960 1405271024945004
11-Mar-2026 16:23:23 PM XLON 845 £ 1.7960 1405271024945005
11-Mar-2026 16:23:42 PM TRQX 412 £ 1.7960 1405270957813902
11-Mar-2026 16:23:42 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.7960 1405271024945140
11-Mar-2026 16:23:56 PM XLON 1,812 £ 1.7960 1405271024945252
11-Mar-2026 16:27:07 PM XLON 1,199 £ 1.7980 1405271024946692
11-Mar-2026 16:28:45 PM CHIX 1,199 £ 1.7970 1200030SE
11-Mar-2026 16:28:45 PM XLON 1,199 £ 1.7970 1405271024947538
11-Mar-2026 16:28:45 PM XLON 247 £ 1.7980 1405271024947542
11-Mar-2026 16:28:45 PM XLON 500 £ 1.7980 1405271024947543
12-Mar-2026 09:26:22 AM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7740 1405889500168541
12-Mar-2026 09:26:22 AM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7730 1405889500168543
12-Mar-2026 09:27:18 AM AQXE 285 £ 1.7730 28382
12-Mar-2026 09:27:18 AM AQXE 1,215 £ 1.7730 28383
12-Mar-2026 09:28:40 AM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7720 120000NBA
12-Mar-2026 09:28:40 AM AQXE 1,500 £ 1.7720 28689
12-Mar-2026 09:50:09 AM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7730 120000QBW
12-Mar-2026 09:50:09 AM TRQX 1,250 £ 1.7730 1405889433055915
12-Mar-2026 09:50:09 AM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7730 1405889500170485
12-Mar-2026 09:50:09 AM BATE 1,859 £ 1.7730 20000P01
12-Mar-2026 09:50:15 AM TRQX 1,250 £ 1.7720 1405889433055926
12-Mar-2026 09:50:15 AM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7720 1405889500170490
12-Mar-2026 09:50:15 AM BATE 1,859 £ 1.7720 20000P0I
12-Mar-2026 09:52:56 AM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7710 1405889500170710
12-Mar-2026 10:07:00 AM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7730 1405889500171984
12-Mar-2026 10:09:05 AM XLON 859 £ 1.7710 1405889500172168
12-Mar-2026 10:09:05 AM XLON 1,000 £ 1.7710 1405889500172169
12-Mar-2026 10:14:45 AM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7720 1405889500172585
12-Mar-2026 10:21:06 AM CHIX 1,726 £ 1.7730 120000UDO
12-Mar-2026 10:21:06 AM CHIX 133 £ 1.7730 120000UDR
12-Mar-2026 10:21:06 AM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7730 1405889500173096
12-Mar-2026 10:26:28 AM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7720 1405889500173575
12-Mar-2026 10:30:17 AM CHIX 372 £ 1.7730 120000VRU
12-Mar-2026 10:30:17 AM XLON 244 £ 1.7730 1405889500174033
12-Mar-2026 10:30:17 AM XLON 662 £ 1.7730 1405889500174034
12-Mar-2026 10:30:17 AM XLON 348 £ 1.7730 1405889500174035
12-Mar-2026 10:30:17 AM XLON 580 £ 1.7730 1405889500174036
12-Mar-2026 10:30:19 AM XLON 1,213 £ 1.7770 1405889500174126
12-Mar-2026 10:30:19 AM XLON 646 £ 1.7770 1405889500174127
12-Mar-2026 10:30:25 AM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7780 1405889500174258
12-Mar-2026 10:30:32 AM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7780 120000W8Q
12-Mar-2026 10:30:32 AM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7770 1405889500174399
12-Mar-2026 10:37:30 AM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7810 120000X43
12-Mar-2026 10:37:30 AM XLON 830 £ 1.7810 1405889500174988
12-Mar-2026 10:37:30 AM XLON 1,029 £ 1.7810 1405889500174989
12-Mar-2026 10:53:18 AM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7820 120000Z3S
12-Mar-2026 11:02:27 AM CHIX 654 £ 1.7820 1200010FQ



12-Mar-2026 11:02:27 AM CHIX 1,205 £ 1.7820 1200010FR
12-Mar-2026 11:02:27 AM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7820 1405889500177339
12-Mar-2026 11:15:48 AM XLON 1,357 £ 1.7820 1405889500178585
12-Mar-2026 11:18:19 AM XLON 105 £ 1.7860 1405889500178997
12-Mar-2026 11:18:19 AM XLON 1,754 £ 1.7860 1405889500178998
12-Mar-2026 11:27:26 AM XLON 1,237 £ 1.7850 1405889500179940
12-Mar-2026 11:40:43 AM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7870 12000156T
12-Mar-2026 11:40:43 AM TRQX 1,250 £ 1.7870 1405889433066128
12-Mar-2026 11:40:43 AM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7870 1405889500181358
12-Mar-2026 11:49:47 AM XLON 1,631 £ 1.7870 1405889500182126
12-Mar-2026 11:49:47 AM XLON 228 £ 1.7870 1405889500182127
12-Mar-2026 11:50:05 AM XLON 1,673 £ 1.7870 1405889500182191
12-Mar-2026 11:50:23 AM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7870 1200016B8
12-Mar-2026 11:50:23 AM TRQX 1,250 £ 1.7870 1405889433066962
12-Mar-2026 11:50:23 AM XLON 186 £ 1.7870 1405889500182253
12-Mar-2026 11:52:51 AM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7860 1405889500182622
12-Mar-2026 11:58:29 AM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7850 1405889500183329
12-Mar-2026 12:02:47 PM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7860 120001859
12-Mar-2026 12:02:47 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7870 1405889500183968
12-Mar-2026 12:02:48 PM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7850 12000185B
12-Mar-2026 12:02:48 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7850 1405889500183972
12-Mar-2026 12:12:23 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7810 1405889500186052
12-Mar-2026 12:15:22 PM CHIX 516 £ 1.7820 120001A1X
12-Mar-2026 12:15:22 PM CHIX 1,032 £ 1.7820 120001A1Z
12-Mar-2026 12:15:22 PM XLON 807 £ 1.7820 1405889500186410
12-Mar-2026 12:15:24 PM XLON 1,032 £ 1.7820 1405889500186411
12-Mar-2026 12:15:24 PM XLON 20 £ 1.7820 1405889500186412
12-Mar-2026 12:15:48 PM XLON 1,208 £ 1.7850 1405889500186431
12-Mar-2026 12:15:48 PM XLON 443 £ 1.7850 1405889500186432
12-Mar-2026 12:16:09 PM XLON 208 £ 1.7850 1405889500186492
12-Mar-2026 12:17:01 PM TRQX 1,250 £ 1.7850 1405889433069649
12-Mar-2026 12:17:01 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7850 1405889500186638
12-Mar-2026 12:17:01 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7840 1405889500186640
12-Mar-2026 12:17:01 PM AQXE 1,500 £ 1.7850 65550
12-Mar-2026 12:19:14 PM XLON 1,084 £ 1.7840 1405889500186824
12-Mar-2026 12:19:14 PM XLON 380 £ 1.7840 1405889500186825
12-Mar-2026 12:19:14 PM XLON 395 £ 1.7840 1405889500186826
12-Mar-2026 12:20:46 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7830 1405889500186903
12-Mar-2026 12:25:44 PM CHIX 39 £ 1.7850 120001BEN
12-Mar-2026 12:28:51 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7860 1405889500187875
12-Mar-2026 12:28:56 PM CHIX 472 £ 1.7850 120001BU7
12-Mar-2026 12:28:56 PM CHIX 33 £ 1.7850 120001BU8
12-Mar-2026 12:28:56 PM CHIX 628 £ 1.7850 120001BU9
12-Mar-2026 12:28:56 PM CHIX 155 £ 1.7850 120001BUA
12-Mar-2026 12:28:56 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7850 1405889500187898
12-Mar-2026 12:29:20 PM TRQX 1,250 £ 1.7840 1405889433070841
12-Mar-2026 12:29:20 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7840 1405889500187923
12-Mar-2026 12:29:36 PM XLON 814 £ 1.7850 1405889500187943



12-Mar-2026 12:30:20 PM XLON 1,045 £ 1.7850 1405889500188064
12-Mar-2026 12:30:55 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7840 1405889500188194
12-Mar-2026 12:37:31 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7840 1405889500188770
12-Mar-2026 12:42:35 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7820 1405889500189163
12-Mar-2026 12:45:29 PM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7830 120001E4K
12-Mar-2026 12:45:29 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7830 1405889500189567
12-Mar-2026 12:48:17 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7840 1405889500189969
12-Mar-2026 12:57:36 PM XLON 48 £ 1.7890 1405889500191226
12-Mar-2026 12:57:48 PM XLON 1,811 £ 1.7890 1405889500191240
12-Mar-2026 13:00:00 PM TRQX 1,250 £ 1.7880 1405889433074213
12-Mar-2026 13:00:00 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7880 1405889500191539
12-Mar-2026 13:02:44 PM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7880 120001GXX
12-Mar-2026 13:02:44 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7880 1405889500191950
12-Mar-2026 13:02:44 PM BATE 608 £ 1.7880 20001EQJ
12-Mar-2026 13:02:44 PM BATE 1,251 £ 1.7880 20001EQK
12-Mar-2026 13:03:08 PM BATE 1,675 £ 1.7870 20001ETA
12-Mar-2026 13:12:05 PM XLON 670 £ 1.7910 1405889500192894
12-Mar-2026 13:13:34 PM XLON 291 £ 1.7910 1405889500193020
12-Mar-2026 13:13:34 PM XLON 301 £ 1.7910 1405889500193021
12-Mar-2026 13:13:34 PM XLON 597 £ 1.7910 1405889500193022
12-Mar-2026 13:14:35 PM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7890 120001IOU
12-Mar-2026 13:14:35 PM TRQX 1,250 £ 1.7890 1405889433075701
12-Mar-2026 13:14:35 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7900 1405889500193158
12-Mar-2026 13:14:35 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7890 1405889500193161
12-Mar-2026 13:14:35 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7880 1405889500193165
12-Mar-2026 13:14:35 PM BATE 1,859 £ 1.7900 20001GGP
12-Mar-2026 13:14:35 PM BATE 1,079 £ 1.7870 20001GGW
12-Mar-2026 13:14:35 PM BATE 780 £ 1.7870 20001GGX
12-Mar-2026 13:15:20 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7860 1405889500193484
12-Mar-2026 13:18:35 PM AQXE 1,500 £ 1.7820 80591
12-Mar-2026 13:20:55 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7820 1405889500195085
12-Mar-2026 13:21:40 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7810 1405889500195359
12-Mar-2026 13:31:38 PM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7810 120001MYO
12-Mar-2026 13:31:38 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7820 1405889500198361
12-Mar-2026 13:35:22 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7830 1405889500199827
12-Mar-2026 13:35:22 PM BATE 1,859 £ 1.7830 20001LBK
12-Mar-2026 13:35:23 PM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7820 120001OK0
12-Mar-2026 13:35:23 PM TRQX 1,250 £ 1.7820 1405889433079546
12-Mar-2026 13:35:37 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7810 1405889500199923
12-Mar-2026 13:37:32 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7800 1405889500200535
12-Mar-2026 13:42:00 PM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7850 120001QV0
12-Mar-2026 13:42:00 PM TRQX 1,250 £ 1.7850 1405889433080937
12-Mar-2026 13:42:00 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7850 1405889500202322
12-Mar-2026 13:43:37 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7840 1405889500202718
12-Mar-2026 13:43:59 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7820 1405889500202829
12-Mar-2026 13:44:32 PM BATE 404 £ 1.7830 20001NU1
12-Mar-2026 13:44:32 PM BATE 1,050 £ 1.7830 20001NU2
12-Mar-2026 13:44:32 PM BATE 248 £ 1.7830 20001NU4



12-Mar-2026 13:45:00 PM XLON 342 £ 1.7820 1405889500203061
12-Mar-2026 13:45:00 PM XLON 1,517 £ 1.7820 1405889500203062
12-Mar-2026 13:45:00 PM BATE 157 £ 1.7830 20001NXT
12-Mar-2026 13:47:15 PM XLON 307 £ 1.7780 1405889500203676
12-Mar-2026 13:47:24 PM XLON 1,552 £ 1.7780 1405889500203697
12-Mar-2026 13:50:05 PM XLON 1,527 £ 1.7820 1405889500204929
12-Mar-2026 13:50:05 PM XLON 332 £ 1.7820 1405889500204930
12-Mar-2026 13:50:16 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7820 1405889500204976
12-Mar-2026 13:50:57 PM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7810 120001TKO
12-Mar-2026 13:54:52 PM XLON 1,300 £ 1.7760 1405889500206095
12-Mar-2026 13:54:52 PM XLON 559 £ 1.7760 1405889500206096
12-Mar-2026 14:01:01 PM XLON 58 £ 1.7780 1405889500208103
12-Mar-2026 14:01:02 PM XLON 769 £ 1.7780 1405889500208111
12-Mar-2026 14:01:02 PM XLON 1,032 £ 1.7780 1405889500208112
12-Mar-2026 14:03:30 PM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7800 120001X4I
12-Mar-2026 14:04:55 PM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7810 120001XGL
12-Mar-2026 14:04:55 PM TRQX 1,250 £ 1.7800 1405889433085255
12-Mar-2026 14:04:55 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7810 1405889500208968
12-Mar-2026 14:04:55 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7800 1405889500208976
12-Mar-2026 14:04:55 PM BATE 1,859 £ 1.7800 20001TAW
12-Mar-2026 14:06:46 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7790 1405889500209427
12-Mar-2026 14:06:46 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7780 1405889500209435
12-Mar-2026 14:06:55 PM XLON 286 £ 1.7770 1405889500209473
12-Mar-2026 14:06:55 PM XLON 1,573 £ 1.7770 1405889500209474
12-Mar-2026 14:07:41 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7770 1405889500209716
12-Mar-2026 14:08:48 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7770 1405889500210047
12-Mar-2026 14:09:37 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7740 1405889500210244
12-Mar-2026 14:12:28 PM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7730 120001Z9M
12-Mar-2026 14:12:28 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7730 1405889500210927
12-Mar-2026 14:12:54 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7710 1405889500211026
12-Mar-2026 14:15:01 PM TRQX 1,250 £ 1.7750 1405889433086974
12-Mar-2026 14:15:01 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7740 1405889500211530
12-Mar-2026 14:15:01 PM BATE 1,859 £ 1.7750 20001VO3
12-Mar-2026 14:16:51 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7740 1405889500211909
12-Mar-2026 14:16:51 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7730 1405889500211911
12-Mar-2026 14:17:00 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7720 1405889500211940
12-Mar-2026 14:21:01 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7700 1405889500212769
12-Mar-2026 14:21:16 PM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7690 1200021KG
12-Mar-2026 14:21:16 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7690 1405889500212859
12-Mar-2026 14:25:33 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7690 1405889500213733
12-Mar-2026 14:27:07 PM AQXE 627 £ 1.7680 115380
12-Mar-2026 14:27:07 PM AQXE 873 £ 1.7680 115381
12-Mar-2026 14:30:38 PM CHIX 348 £ 1.7690 120002422
12-Mar-2026 14:31:03 PM CHIX 669 £ 1.7690 1200024AA
12-Mar-2026 14:31:10 PM CHIX 695 £ 1.7690 1200024CB
12-Mar-2026 14:32:53 PM XLON 1,666 £ 1.7710 1405889500215634
12-Mar-2026 14:32:53 PM XLON 193 £ 1.7710 1405889500215635
12-Mar-2026 14:33:29 PM TRQX 1,250 £ 1.7700 1405889433090946



12-Mar-2026 14:35:12 PM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7730 1200025XM
12-Mar-2026 14:35:12 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7730 1405889500216388
12-Mar-2026 14:35:23 PM BATE 1,859 £ 1.7720 200021UZ
12-Mar-2026 14:36:02 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7710 1405889500216585
12-Mar-2026 14:38:52 PM XLON 490 £ 1.7700 1405889500217521
12-Mar-2026 14:38:52 PM XLON 653 £ 1.7700 1405889500217522
12-Mar-2026 14:38:52 PM XLON 307 £ 1.7700 1405889500217523
12-Mar-2026 14:38:52 PM XLON 408 £ 1.7700 1405889500217524
12-Mar-2026 14:39:04 PM XLON 1 £ 1.7700 1405889500217586
12-Mar-2026 14:43:40 PM XLON 863 £ 1.7700 1405889500218671
12-Mar-2026 14:43:40 PM XLON 996 £ 1.7700 1405889500218672
12-Mar-2026 14:46:47 PM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7770 120002AWH
12-Mar-2026 14:46:47 PM TRQX 1,250 £ 1.7770 1405889433094988
12-Mar-2026 14:46:47 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7770 1405889500220101
12-Mar-2026 14:47:00 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7760 1405889500220193
12-Mar-2026 14:47:10 PM XLON 1,477 £ 1.7750 1405889500220236
12-Mar-2026 14:47:10 PM XLON 382 £ 1.7750 1405889500220237
12-Mar-2026 14:49:09 PM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7720 120002BSM
12-Mar-2026 14:49:09 PM BATE 1,859 £ 1.7720 200027CI
12-Mar-2026 14:52:14 PM XLON 1,332 £ 1.7720 1405889500221624
12-Mar-2026 14:52:14 PM XLON 527 £ 1.7720 1405889500221625
12-Mar-2026 14:57:26 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7750 1405889500223092
12-Mar-2026 15:00:02 PM XLON 914 £ 1.7750 1405889500223736
12-Mar-2026 15:00:02 PM XLON 86 £ 1.7750 1405889500223737
12-Mar-2026 15:00:02 PM XLON 408 £ 1.7750 1405889500223738
12-Mar-2026 15:00:02 PM XLON 28 £ 1.7750 1405889500223739
12-Mar-2026 15:00:02 PM XLON 89 £ 1.7750 1405889500223740
12-Mar-2026 15:00:02 PM XLON 334 £ 1.7750 1405889500223741
12-Mar-2026 15:00:03 PM CHIX 394 £ 1.7750 120002F2H
12-Mar-2026 15:00:03 PM CHIX 1,000 £ 1.7750 120002F2I
12-Mar-2026 15:00:03 PM CHIX 133 £ 1.7750 120002F2J
12-Mar-2026 15:00:03 PM CHIX 332 £ 1.7750 120002F2L
12-Mar-2026 15:01:23 PM AQXE 527 £ 1.7780 138374
12-Mar-2026 15:01:23 PM TRQX 708 £ 1.7780 1405889433098445
12-Mar-2026 15:01:23 PM TRQX 542 £ 1.7780 1405889433098446
12-Mar-2026 15:01:25 PM AQXE 973 £ 1.7780 138393
12-Mar-2026 15:01:30 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7770 1405889500224217
12-Mar-2026 15:02:05 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7760 1405889500224412
12-Mar-2026 15:02:05 PM BATE 1,859 £ 1.7760 20002BMB
12-Mar-2026 15:02:12 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7750 1405889500224445
12-Mar-2026 15:05:55 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7750 1405889500225161
12-Mar-2026 15:06:20 PM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7740 120002H25
12-Mar-2026 15:07:40 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7750 1405889500225656
12-Mar-2026 15:10:09 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7750 1405889500226406
12-Mar-2026 15:10:48 PM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7750 120002I9U
12-Mar-2026 15:17:07 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7770 1405889500228768
12-Mar-2026 15:17:24 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7760 1405889500228882
12-Mar-2026 15:18:32 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7750 1405889500229195



12-Mar-2026 15:18:40 PM AQXE 1,500 £ 1.7740 148186
12-Mar-2026 15:26:20 PM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7760 120002MPW
12-Mar-2026 15:26:20 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7760 1405889500231166
12-Mar-2026 15:27:46 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7750 1405889500231518
12-Mar-2026 15:33:06 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7770 1405889500233217
12-Mar-2026 15:33:06 PM BATE 918 £ 1.7770 20002LCG
12-Mar-2026 15:33:06 PM BATE 941 £ 1.7770 20002LCH
12-Mar-2026 15:34:24 PM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7760 120002P89
12-Mar-2026 15:34:24 PM TRQX 1,250 £ 1.7760 1405889433105721
12-Mar-2026 15:36:09 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7760 1405889500234195
12-Mar-2026 15:39:39 PM TRQX 1,250 £ 1.7830 1405889433107472
12-Mar-2026 15:39:39 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7830 1405889500235699
12-Mar-2026 15:39:39 PM XLON 1,661 £ 1.7820 1405889500235701
12-Mar-2026 15:39:39 PM XLON 198 £ 1.7820 1405889500235702
12-Mar-2026 15:39:39 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7810 1405889500235704
12-Mar-2026 15:39:55 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7790 1405889500235846
12-Mar-2026 15:40:08 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7790 1405889500236026
12-Mar-2026 15:40:08 PM XLON 1,243 £ 1.7780 1405889500236028
12-Mar-2026 15:40:08 PM XLON 616 £ 1.7780 1405889500236029
12-Mar-2026 15:40:08 PM BATE 1,859 £ 1.7790 20002OBK
12-Mar-2026 15:40:10 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7780 1405889500236040
12-Mar-2026 15:40:19 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7790 1405889500236125
12-Mar-2026 15:40:19 PM BATE 1,859 £ 1.7790 20002OFW
12-Mar-2026 15:41:58 PM AQXE 1,500 £ 1.7800 164195
12-Mar-2026 15:42:02 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7820 1405889500237061
12-Mar-2026 15:44:53 PM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7810 120002TIM
12-Mar-2026 15:44:53 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7810 1405889500237831
12-Mar-2026 15:46:36 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7820 1405889500238288
12-Mar-2026 15:49:04 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7820 1405889500238775
12-Mar-2026 15:49:18 PM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7810 120002UW9
12-Mar-2026 15:49:18 PM BATE 1,859 £ 1.7810 20002ROQ
12-Mar-2026 15:53:30 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7790 1405889500239634
12-Mar-2026 15:56:31 PM XLON 878 £ 1.7790 1405889500240215
12-Mar-2026 15:56:31 PM XLON 981 £ 1.7790 1405889500240216
12-Mar-2026 15:58:31 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7810 1405889500240613
12-Mar-2026 16:01:43 PM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7850 120002YEG
12-Mar-2026 16:01:43 PM TRQX 1,250 £ 1.7850 1405889433112485
12-Mar-2026 16:01:43 PM XLON 1,647 £ 1.7850 1405889500241560
12-Mar-2026 16:01:43 PM XLON 212 £ 1.7850 1405889500241561
12-Mar-2026 16:01:45 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7840 1405889500241589
12-Mar-2026 16:02:22 PM AQXE 1,500 £ 1.7830 179206
12-Mar-2026 16:06:31 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7820 1405889500242725
12-Mar-2026 16:06:32 PM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7810 120002ZZS
12-Mar-2026 16:06:32 PM BATE 1,859 £ 1.7810 20002XCN
12-Mar-2026 16:07:43 PM XLON 1,298 £ 1.7790 1405889500243066
12-Mar-2026 16:07:57 PM XLON 441 £ 1.7790 1405889500243118
12-Mar-2026 16:08:04 PM XLON 120 £ 1.7790 1405889500243165
12-Mar-2026 16:11:14 PM TRQX 1,250 £ 1.7760 1405889433114806



12-Mar-2026 16:11:14 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7770 1405889500244339
12-Mar-2026 16:14:07 PM CHIX 1,608 £ 1.7730 1200033QI
12-Mar-2026 16:14:07 PM CHIX 251 £ 1.7730 1200033QJ
12-Mar-2026 16:15:25 PM XLON 1,385 £ 1.7730 1405889500245907
12-Mar-2026 16:15:25 PM XLON 474 £ 1.7730 1405889500245908
12-Mar-2026 16:15:46 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7750 1405889500246055
12-Mar-2026 16:18:12 PM BATE 1,859 £ 1.7740 200032PI
12-Mar-2026 16:19:19 PM XLON 445 £ 1.7760 1405889500247629
12-Mar-2026 16:19:25 PM CHIX 1,859 £ 1.7750 1200036HJ
12-Mar-2026 16:19:25 PM XLON 1,414 £ 1.7760 1405889500247646
12-Mar-2026 16:19:25 PM BATE 989 £ 1.7750 2000339U
12-Mar-2026 16:19:25 PM BATE 870 £ 1.7750 2000339V
12-Mar-2026 16:22:16 PM CHIX 672 £ 1.7780 120003842
12-Mar-2026 16:22:16 PM CHIX 1,187 £ 1.7780 120003843
12-Mar-2026 16:22:16 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7780 1405889500248760
12-Mar-2026 16:23:05 PM TRQX 1,214 £ 1.7770 1405889433118317
12-Mar-2026 16:23:06 PM AQXE 550 £ 1.7760 199737
12-Mar-2026 16:23:06 PM AQXE 622 £ 1.7760 199739
12-Mar-2026 16:23:08 PM AQXE 328 £ 1.7760 199782
12-Mar-2026 16:24:33 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7750 1405889500249460
12-Mar-2026 16:25:32 PM CHIX 309 £ 1.7750 1200039LR
12-Mar-2026 16:25:32 PM CHIX 763 £ 1.7750 1200039LX
12-Mar-2026 16:26:25 PM XLON 1,859 £ 1.7730 1405889500250325
12-Mar-2026 16:26:25 PM BATE 1,859 £ 1.7730 200036XS
13-Mar-2026 09:10:15 AM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7560 120000J6B
13-Mar-2026 09:10:15 AM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7570 1406507975457536
13-Mar-2026 09:10:15 AM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7560 1406507975457537
13-Mar-2026 09:10:15 AM AQXE 1,000 £ 1.7570 23514
13-Mar-2026 09:10:15 AM AQXE 7 £ 1.7560 23515
13-Mar-2026 09:10:15 AM AQXE 993 £ 1.7560 23516
13-Mar-2026 09:11:57 AM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7550 120000JGO
13-Mar-2026 09:11:57 AM TRQX 1,500 £ 1.7550 1406507908343200
13-Mar-2026 09:11:57 AM XLON 468 £ 1.7550 1406507975457691
13-Mar-2026 09:11:57 AM XLON 1,431 £ 1.7550 1406507975457692
13-Mar-2026 09:12:15 AM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7540 120000JJ7
13-Mar-2026 09:12:15 AM TRQX 1,500 £ 1.7540 1406507908343265
13-Mar-2026 09:42:10 AM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7510 1406507975460931
13-Mar-2026 09:51:31 AM XLON 300 £ 1.7540 1406507975462326
13-Mar-2026 09:51:32 AM XLON 256 £ 1.7540 1406507975462327
13-Mar-2026 09:51:32 AM XLON 1,320 £ 1.7540 1406507975462328
13-Mar-2026 09:51:32 AM XLON 23 £ 1.7540 1406507975462331
13-Mar-2026 09:56:46 AM XLON 1,012 £ 1.7560 1406507975462918
13-Mar-2026 09:56:46 AM XLON 887 £ 1.7560 1406507975462919
13-Mar-2026 10:07:20 AM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7580 1406507975463790
13-Mar-2026 10:09:18 AM XLON 566 £ 1.7570 1406507975463934
13-Mar-2026 10:09:18 AM XLON 330 £ 1.7570 1406507975463935
13-Mar-2026 10:09:18 AM XLON 330 £ 1.7570 1406507975463936
13-Mar-2026 10:09:18 AM XLON 673 £ 1.7570 1406507975463937



13-Mar-2026 10:23:48 AM XLON 232 £ 1.7570 1406507975465512
13-Mar-2026 10:23:48 AM XLON 711 £ 1.7570 1406507975465513
13-Mar-2026 10:23:49 AM XLON 300 £ 1.7570 1406507975465514
13-Mar-2026 10:23:49 AM XLON 300 £ 1.7570 1406507975465520
13-Mar-2026 10:24:08 AM XLON 300 £ 1.7570 1406507975465543
13-Mar-2026 10:24:08 AM XLON 56 £ 1.7570 1406507975465544
13-Mar-2026 10:26:16 AM XLON 166 £ 1.7560 1406507975465742
13-Mar-2026 10:26:16 AM XLON 396 £ 1.7560 1406507975465743
13-Mar-2026 10:26:16 AM XLON 487 £ 1.7560 1406507975465744
13-Mar-2026 10:26:16 AM XLON 330 £ 1.7560 1406507975465745
13-Mar-2026 10:26:16 AM XLON 283 £ 1.7560 1406507975465746
13-Mar-2026 10:26:16 AM XLON 237 £ 1.7560 1406507975465747
13-Mar-2026 10:27:30 AM XLON 48 £ 1.7560 1406507975465857
13-Mar-2026 10:27:38 AM XLON 330 £ 1.7560 1406507975465866
13-Mar-2026 10:28:00 AM XLON 330 £ 1.7560 1406507975465878
13-Mar-2026 10:28:20 AM XLON 279 £ 1.7560 1406507975465920
13-Mar-2026 10:28:43 AM XLON 912 £ 1.7560 1406507975465985
13-Mar-2026 10:30:01 AM XLON 1,147 £ 1.7580 1406507975466095
13-Mar-2026 10:30:01 AM XLON 653 £ 1.7580 1406507975466096
13-Mar-2026 10:30:01 AM XLON 99 £ 1.7580 1406507975466097
13-Mar-2026 10:30:07 AM XLON 1,355 £ 1.7570 1406507975466120
13-Mar-2026 10:30:07 AM XLON 508 £ 1.7570 1406507975466121
13-Mar-2026 10:30:07 AM XLON 36 £ 1.7570 1406507975466122
13-Mar-2026 10:30:36 AM XLON 690 £ 1.7560 1406507975466232
13-Mar-2026 10:30:36 AM XLON 330 £ 1.7560 1406507975466233
13-Mar-2026 10:30:39 AM XLON 400 £ 1.7560 1406507975466236
13-Mar-2026 10:31:04 AM XLON 300 £ 1.7560 1406507975466277
13-Mar-2026 10:31:04 AM XLON 179 £ 1.7560 1406507975466278
13-Mar-2026 10:31:45 AM XLON 971 £ 1.7580 1406507975466394
13-Mar-2026 10:31:45 AM XLON 372 £ 1.7580 1406507975466395
13-Mar-2026 10:31:45 AM XLON 556 £ 1.7580 1406507975466399
13-Mar-2026 10:31:45 AM XLON 265 £ 1.7560 1406507975466417
13-Mar-2026 10:31:45 AM XLON 405 £ 1.7560 1406507975466418
13-Mar-2026 10:32:00 AM XLON 1,882 £ 1.7570 1406507975466459
13-Mar-2026 10:32:00 AM XLON 17 £ 1.7570 1406507975466460
13-Mar-2026 10:33:24 AM XLON 513 £ 1.7560 1406507975466718
13-Mar-2026 10:33:48 AM XLON 480 £ 1.7560 1406507975466736
13-Mar-2026 10:33:48 AM XLON 626 £ 1.7560 1406507975466737
13-Mar-2026 10:34:34 AM XLON 280 £ 1.7560 1406507975466820
13-Mar-2026 10:36:36 AM XLON 576 £ 1.7550 1406507975467037
13-Mar-2026 10:37:46 AM XLON 424 £ 1.7550 1406507975467113
13-Mar-2026 10:37:46 AM XLON 626 £ 1.7550 1406507975467114
13-Mar-2026 10:38:07 AM XLON 273 £ 1.7550 1406507975467128
13-Mar-2026 10:38:55 AM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7560 1406507975467189
13-Mar-2026 10:38:57 AM XLON 130 £ 1.7550 1406507975467215
13-Mar-2026 10:39:05 AM XLON 1,478 £ 1.7580 1406507975467233
13-Mar-2026 10:39:05 AM XLON 421 £ 1.7580 1406507975467234
13-Mar-2026 10:39:05 AM XLON 700 £ 1.7570 1406507975467236



13-Mar-2026 10:39:05 AM XLON 264 £ 1.7580 1406507975467251
13-Mar-2026 10:39:05 AM XLON 1,374 £ 1.7580 1406507975467252
13-Mar-2026 10:39:05 AM XLON 261 £ 1.7580 1406507975467253
13-Mar-2026 10:39:09 AM XLON 1,515 £ 1.7570 1406507975467284
13-Mar-2026 10:39:09 AM XLON 384 £ 1.7570 1406507975467285
13-Mar-2026 10:39:19 AM XLON 73 £ 1.7570 1406507975467312
13-Mar-2026 10:39:19 AM XLON 1,564 £ 1.7570 1406507975467313
13-Mar-2026 10:39:19 AM XLON 262 £ 1.7570 1406507975467314
13-Mar-2026 10:39:19 AM XLON 56 £ 1.7560 1406507975467318
13-Mar-2026 10:39:19 AM XLON 313 £ 1.7560 1406507975467319
13-Mar-2026 10:39:35 AM XLON 631 £ 1.7560 1406507975467389
13-Mar-2026 10:39:50 AM XLON 710 £ 1.7560 1406507975467406
13-Mar-2026 10:39:50 AM XLON 189 £ 1.7560 1406507975467407
13-Mar-2026 10:45:25 AM XLON 455 £ 1.7560 1406507975468203
13-Mar-2026 10:45:25 AM XLON 1,276 £ 1.7560 1406507975468204
13-Mar-2026 10:45:25 AM XLON 168 £ 1.7560 1406507975468205
13-Mar-2026 10:45:25 AM XLON 414 £ 1.7550 1406507975468207
13-Mar-2026 10:45:41 AM XLON 431 £ 1.7550 1406507975468236
13-Mar-2026 10:45:41 AM XLON 300 £ 1.7550 1406507975468237
13-Mar-2026 10:45:44 AM XLON 754 £ 1.7550 1406507975468239
13-Mar-2026 10:47:10 AM XLON 1,482 £ 1.7560 1406507975468331
13-Mar-2026 10:47:10 AM XLON 417 £ 1.7560 1406507975468332
13-Mar-2026 10:52:31 AM XLON 1,107 £ 1.7580 1406507975469400
13-Mar-2026 10:52:31 AM XLON 330 £ 1.7580 1406507975469401
13-Mar-2026 10:52:43 AM XLON 462 £ 1.7580 1406507975469456
13-Mar-2026 10:55:44 AM XLON 479 £ 1.7590 1406507975469738
13-Mar-2026 10:56:04 AM XLON 952 £ 1.7590 1406507975469765
13-Mar-2026 10:56:11 AM XLON 468 £ 1.7590 1406507975469784
13-Mar-2026 10:58:14 AM XLON 300 £ 1.7590 1406507975469937
13-Mar-2026 10:58:14 AM XLON 330 £ 1.7590 1406507975469938
13-Mar-2026 10:58:15 AM XLON 376 £ 1.7590 1406507975469939
13-Mar-2026 10:58:40 AM TRQX 330 £ 1.7590 1406507908352482
13-Mar-2026 11:00:01 AM CHIX 627 £ 1.7600 120000XIB
13-Mar-2026 11:00:01 AM CHIX 534 £ 1.7600 120000XIJ
13-Mar-2026 11:00:01 AM CHIX 738 £ 1.7600 120000XIK
13-Mar-2026 11:00:08 AM TRQX 537 £ 1.7600 1406507908352634
13-Mar-2026 11:00:08 AM TRQX 813 £ 1.7600 1406507908352635
13-Mar-2026 11:01:17 AM XLON 364 £ 1.7610 1406507975470493
13-Mar-2026 11:01:28 AM XLON 854 £ 1.7610 1406507975470510
13-Mar-2026 11:06:33 AM CHIX 1,003 £ 1.7620 120000YJ9
13-Mar-2026 11:06:33 AM XLON 1,508 £ 1.7630 1406507975471264
13-Mar-2026 11:06:33 AM XLON 260 £ 1.7630 1406507975471265
13-Mar-2026 11:06:33 AM XLON 131 £ 1.7630 1406507975471266
13-Mar-2026 11:07:30 AM CHIX 896 £ 1.7620 120000YQ7
13-Mar-2026 11:07:48 AM XLON 123 £ 1.7610 1406507975471456
13-Mar-2026 11:07:48 AM XLON 287 £ 1.7610 1406507975471457
13-Mar-2026 11:07:48 AM XLON 300 £ 1.7610 1406507975471458
13-Mar-2026 11:07:51 AM XLON 270 £ 1.7610 1406507975471465



13-Mar-2026 11:08:03 AM XLON 394 £ 1.7610 1406507975471470
13-Mar-2026 11:09:02 AM TRQX 150 £ 1.7600 1406507908353545
13-Mar-2026 11:09:45 AM TRQX 424 £ 1.7590 1406507908353637
13-Mar-2026 11:10:19 AM CHIX 304 £ 1.7590 120000Z42
13-Mar-2026 11:10:19 AM CHIX 296 £ 1.7590 120000Z43
13-Mar-2026 11:10:19 AM TRQX 459 £ 1.7590 1406507908353677
13-Mar-2026 11:10:19 AM TRQX 617 £ 1.7590 1406507908353678
13-Mar-2026 11:12:52 AM CHIX 364 £ 1.7590 120000ZER
13-Mar-2026 11:14:22 AM XLON 810 £ 1.7620 1406507975472259
13-Mar-2026 11:14:22 AM XLON 330 £ 1.7620 1406507975472260
13-Mar-2026 11:14:25 AM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7620 120000ZN5
13-Mar-2026 11:14:25 AM XLON 759 £ 1.7620 1406507975472263
13-Mar-2026 11:16:30 AM XLON 266 £ 1.7650 1406507975472537
13-Mar-2026 11:16:47 AM XLON 716 £ 1.7650 1406507975472543
13-Mar-2026 11:16:47 AM XLON 917 £ 1.7650 1406507975472544
13-Mar-2026 11:19:50 AM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7650 12000107X
13-Mar-2026 11:24:09 AM XLON 439 £ 1.7660 1406507975473344
13-Mar-2026 11:24:09 AM XLON 374 £ 1.7660 1406507975473345
13-Mar-2026 11:24:09 AM XLON 490 £ 1.7660 1406507975473346
13-Mar-2026 11:24:09 AM XLON 384 £ 1.7660 1406507975473347
13-Mar-2026 11:24:59 AM XLON 368 £ 1.7680 1406507975473449
13-Mar-2026 11:24:59 AM XLON 330 £ 1.7680 1406507975473450
13-Mar-2026 11:25:38 AM XLON 47 £ 1.7690 1406507975473501
13-Mar-2026 11:26:07 AM XLON 676 £ 1.7710 1406507975473620
13-Mar-2026 11:26:07 AM XLON 1,223 £ 1.7710 1406507975473621
13-Mar-2026 11:30:29 AM XLON 1,344 £ 1.7700 1406507975473966
13-Mar-2026 11:30:29 AM XLON 300 £ 1.7700 1406507975473967
13-Mar-2026 11:32:24 AM CHIX 560 £ 1.7700 12000127S
13-Mar-2026 11:32:24 AM CHIX 330 £ 1.7700 12000127T
13-Mar-2026 11:32:24 AM CHIX 1,009 £ 1.7700 12000127U
13-Mar-2026 11:34:54 AM XLON 482 £ 1.7690 1406507975474397
13-Mar-2026 11:35:02 AM XLON 427 £ 1.7690 1406507975474407
13-Mar-2026 11:35:31 AM XLON 368 £ 1.7690 1406507975474439
13-Mar-2026 11:35:31 AM XLON 262 £ 1.7690 1406507975474440
13-Mar-2026 11:35:32 AM XLON 300 £ 1.7690 1406507975474441
13-Mar-2026 11:35:32 AM XLON 60 £ 1.7690 1406507975474442
13-Mar-2026 11:39:13 AM CHIX 365 £ 1.7730 12000139O
13-Mar-2026 11:39:13 AM CHIX 1,125 £ 1.7730 12000139P
13-Mar-2026 11:39:13 AM CHIX 375 £ 1.7730 12000139Q
13-Mar-2026 11:39:13 AM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7730 1406507975474750
13-Mar-2026 11:40:26 AM CHIX 34 £ 1.7730 1200013K9
13-Mar-2026 11:47:11 AM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7750 12000151I
13-Mar-2026 11:47:11 AM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7750 1406507975475663
13-Mar-2026 11:47:48 AM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7740 120001550
13-Mar-2026 11:47:48 AM TRQX 318 £ 1.7740 1406507908356652
13-Mar-2026 11:47:48 AM TRQX 270 £ 1.7740 1406507908356653
13-Mar-2026 11:47:48 AM TRQX 912 £ 1.7740 1406507908356654
13-Mar-2026 11:47:48 AM XLON 556 £ 1.7740 1406507975475757



13-Mar-2026 11:47:48 AM XLON 1,343 £ 1.7740 1406507975475758
13-Mar-2026 11:52:29 AM XLON 142 £ 1.7730 1406507975476164
13-Mar-2026 11:52:29 AM XLON 1,757 £ 1.7730 1406507975476165
13-Mar-2026 11:54:01 AM CHIX 376 £ 1.7740 12000162F
13-Mar-2026 11:54:01 AM CHIX 1,523 £ 1.7740 12000162G
13-Mar-2026 11:59:14 AM XLON 39 £ 1.7730 1406507975476681
13-Mar-2026 11:59:29 AM XLON 510 £ 1.7730 1406507975476724
13-Mar-2026 12:00:59 PM XLON 858 £ 1.7730 1406507975476862
13-Mar-2026 12:00:59 PM XLON 330 £ 1.7730 1406507975476863
13-Mar-2026 12:01:26 PM XLON 162 £ 1.7730 1406507975476956
13-Mar-2026 12:04:49 PM XLON 376 £ 1.7730 1406507975477373
13-Mar-2026 12:04:49 PM XLON 330 £ 1.7730 1406507975477374
13-Mar-2026 12:05:11 PM XLON 670 £ 1.7730 1406507975477435
13-Mar-2026 12:05:11 PM XLON 330 £ 1.7730 1406507975477436
13-Mar-2026 12:05:41 PM TRQX 204 £ 1.7730 1406507908358098
13-Mar-2026 12:05:41 PM XLON 193 £ 1.7730 1406507975477460
13-Mar-2026 12:07:42 PM TRQX 1,296 £ 1.7730 1406507908358313
13-Mar-2026 12:07:42 PM XLON 704 £ 1.7730 1406507975477719
13-Mar-2026 12:07:42 PM XLON 1,195 £ 1.7730 1406507975477720
13-Mar-2026 12:08:13 PM CHIX 521 £ 1.7730 1200018FS
13-Mar-2026 12:08:13 PM CHIX 1,378 £ 1.7730 1200018FT
13-Mar-2026 12:08:13 PM AQXE 1,109 £ 1.7730 64555
13-Mar-2026 12:10:08 PM XLON 300 £ 1.7720 1406507975477910
13-Mar-2026 12:10:08 PM XLON 1,599 £ 1.7720 1406507975477911
13-Mar-2026 12:10:39 PM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7720 1200018R2
13-Mar-2026 12:14:51 PM XLON 226 £ 1.7720 1406507975478508
13-Mar-2026 12:14:51 PM XLON 330 £ 1.7720 1406507975478509
13-Mar-2026 12:15:46 PM XLON 385 £ 1.7720 1406507975478564
13-Mar-2026 12:16:05 PM XLON 480 £ 1.7720 1406507975478598
13-Mar-2026 12:16:05 PM XLON 468 £ 1.7720 1406507975478599
13-Mar-2026 12:16:11 PM XLON 10 £ 1.7720 1406507975478649
13-Mar-2026 12:19:12 PM CHIX 542 £ 1.7710 120001A4Z
13-Mar-2026 12:19:12 PM CHIX 330 £ 1.7710 120001A50
13-Mar-2026 12:19:40 PM CHIX 808 £ 1.7710 120001A6V
13-Mar-2026 12:19:40 PM CHIX 219 £ 1.7710 120001A6W
13-Mar-2026 12:20:01 PM XLON 27 £ 1.7700 1406507975478964
13-Mar-2026 12:20:01 PM XLON 1,872 £ 1.7700 1406507975478965
13-Mar-2026 12:21:37 PM AQXE 300 £ 1.7710 67838
13-Mar-2026 12:21:37 PM AQXE 300 £ 1.7710 67839
13-Mar-2026 12:21:37 PM AQXE 462 £ 1.7710 67840
13-Mar-2026 12:23:48 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7720 1406507975479292
13-Mar-2026 12:30:28 PM XLON 355 £ 1.7760 1406507975479843
13-Mar-2026 12:30:28 PM XLON 330 £ 1.7760 1406507975479844
13-Mar-2026 12:30:53 PM XLON 330 £ 1.7760 1406507975479907
13-Mar-2026 12:31:09 PM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7760 120001CCC
13-Mar-2026 12:31:09 PM XLON 884 £ 1.7760 1406507975479928
13-Mar-2026 12:33:32 PM XLON 950 £ 1.7750 1406507975480154
13-Mar-2026 12:34:07 PM XLON 480 £ 1.7750 1406507975480173



13-Mar-2026 12:34:07 PM XLON 300 £ 1.7750 1406507975480174
13-Mar-2026 12:35:36 PM TRQX 426 £ 1.7740 1406507908361043
13-Mar-2026 12:35:36 PM TRQX 372 £ 1.7740 1406507908361044
13-Mar-2026 12:36:02 PM AQXE 254 £ 1.7750 71282
13-Mar-2026 12:36:25 PM AQXE 765 £ 1.7750 71342
13-Mar-2026 12:38:17 PM XLON 858 £ 1.7740 1406507975480423
13-Mar-2026 12:38:17 PM XLON 330 £ 1.7740 1406507975480424
13-Mar-2026 12:38:31 PM XLON 510 £ 1.7740 1406507975480446
13-Mar-2026 12:38:40 PM TRQX 330 £ 1.7740 1406507908361319
13-Mar-2026 12:38:40 PM XLON 201 £ 1.7740 1406507975480448
13-Mar-2026 12:42:52 PM XLON 1,591 £ 1.7760 1406507975480878
13-Mar-2026 12:42:52 PM XLON 308 £ 1.7760 1406507975480879
13-Mar-2026 12:45:10 PM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7780 120001EJD
13-Mar-2026 12:45:10 PM XLON 262 £ 1.7770 1406507975481353
13-Mar-2026 12:45:10 PM XLON 1,273 £ 1.7770 1406507975481354
13-Mar-2026 12:45:10 PM XLON 364 £ 1.7770 1406507975481355
13-Mar-2026 12:51:21 PM XLON 326 £ 1.7770 1406507975483929
13-Mar-2026 12:51:50 PM XLON 300 £ 1.7770 1406507975483978
13-Mar-2026 12:51:50 PM XLON 321 £ 1.7770 1406507975483979
13-Mar-2026 12:52:11 PM XLON 480 £ 1.7770 1406507975483996
13-Mar-2026 12:52:11 PM XLON 472 £ 1.7770 1406507975483997
13-Mar-2026 12:55:37 PM XLON 874 £ 1.7760 1406507975484373
13-Mar-2026 12:55:37 PM XLON 330 £ 1.7760 1406507975484374
13-Mar-2026 12:56:02 PM XLON 300 £ 1.7760 1406507975484401
13-Mar-2026 12:56:02 PM XLON 395 £ 1.7760 1406507975484402
13-Mar-2026 12:57:06 PM XLON 310 £ 1.7760 1406507975484467
13-Mar-2026 12:57:06 PM XLON 330 £ 1.7760 1406507975484468
13-Mar-2026 12:57:25 PM XLON 767 £ 1.7760 1406507975484514
13-Mar-2026 12:57:25 PM XLON 492 £ 1.7760 1406507975484515
13-Mar-2026 12:58:20 PM CHIX 631 £ 1.7750 120001H6I
13-Mar-2026 13:02:20 PM CHIX 1,836 £ 1.7760 120001I0U
13-Mar-2026 13:02:20 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7770 1406507975484952
13-Mar-2026 13:02:21 PM TRQX 1,500 £ 1.7760 1406507908364100
13-Mar-2026 13:04:51 PM XLON 1,778 £ 1.7710 1406507975485559
13-Mar-2026 13:04:51 PM XLON 121 £ 1.7710 1406507975485560
13-Mar-2026 13:04:56 PM AQXE 492 £ 1.7710 80206
13-Mar-2026 13:04:56 PM AQXE 244 £ 1.7710 80207
13-Mar-2026 13:04:56 PM AQXE 307 £ 1.7710 80210
13-Mar-2026 13:05:04 PM AQXE 1,230 £ 1.7710 80272
13-Mar-2026 13:10:12 PM XLON 1,141 £ 1.7730 1406507975486238
13-Mar-2026 13:13:31 PM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7760 120001K5M
13-Mar-2026 13:13:31 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7760 1406507975486502
13-Mar-2026 13:20:52 PM XLON 300 £ 1.7740 1406507975487010
13-Mar-2026 13:20:52 PM XLON 1,599 £ 1.7740 1406507975487011
13-Mar-2026 13:27:03 PM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7750 120001LYM
13-Mar-2026 13:27:03 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7750 1406507975487445
13-Mar-2026 13:27:03 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7750 1406507975487451
13-Mar-2026 13:27:03 PM AQXE 1,054 £ 1.7750 84781



13-Mar-2026 13:28:29 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7750 1406507975487591
13-Mar-2026 13:28:30 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7750 1406507975487597
13-Mar-2026 13:31:22 PM TRQX 1,303 £ 1.7750 1406507908367504
13-Mar-2026 13:31:22 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7750 1406507975488492
13-Mar-2026 13:31:22 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7750 1406507975488501
13-Mar-2026 13:32:54 PM CHIX 1,210 £ 1.7760 120001NNP
13-Mar-2026 13:32:54 PM CHIX 689 £ 1.7760 120001NNQ
13-Mar-2026 13:32:54 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7760 1406507975488889
13-Mar-2026 13:32:54 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7750 1406507975488892
13-Mar-2026 13:35:33 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7750 1406507975489380
13-Mar-2026 13:35:35 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7750 1406507975489400
13-Mar-2026 13:35:35 PM AQXE 856 £ 1.7750 89640
13-Mar-2026 13:35:41 PM XLON 320 £ 1.7750 1406507975489433
13-Mar-2026 13:35:41 PM XLON 549 £ 1.7750 1406507975489434
13-Mar-2026 13:35:41 PM XLON 1,030 £ 1.7750 1406507975489435
13-Mar-2026 13:37:19 PM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7750 120001OYM
13-Mar-2026 13:37:19 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7750 1406507975489672
13-Mar-2026 13:38:13 PM XLON 1,263 £ 1.7750 1406507975489901
13-Mar-2026 13:39:06 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7760 1406507975490203
13-Mar-2026 13:39:56 PM TRQX 1,500 £ 1.7760 1406507908369101
13-Mar-2026 13:40:02 PM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7760 120001PQB
13-Mar-2026 13:40:52 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7750 1406507975490717
13-Mar-2026 13:42:11 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7770 1406507975491133
13-Mar-2026 13:43:38 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7760 1406507975491630
13-Mar-2026 13:45:11 PM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7790 120001R3G
13-Mar-2026 13:45:11 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7790 1406507975491920
13-Mar-2026 13:48:09 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7770 1406507975492452
13-Mar-2026 13:49:36 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7750 1406507975492733
13-Mar-2026 13:53:55 PM CHIX 1,393 £ 1.7750 120001T52
13-Mar-2026 13:53:55 PM CHIX 506 £ 1.7750 120001T53
13-Mar-2026 13:53:55 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7750 1406507975493759
13-Mar-2026 13:53:55 PM AQXE 171 £ 1.7750 97760
13-Mar-2026 13:53:55 PM AQXE 969 £ 1.7750 97761
13-Mar-2026 13:55:52 PM XLON 125 £ 1.7750 1406507975494075
13-Mar-2026 13:55:52 PM XLON 1,774 £ 1.7750 1406507975494076
13-Mar-2026 13:57:46 PM TRQX 1,500 £ 1.7750 1406507908371706
13-Mar-2026 13:57:46 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7750 1406507975494479
13-Mar-2026 13:58:57 PM CHIX 282 £ 1.7750 120001U31
13-Mar-2026 13:58:57 PM CHIX 504 £ 1.7750 120001U32
13-Mar-2026 13:58:57 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7760 1406507975494669
13-Mar-2026 13:58:57 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7750 1406507975494672
13-Mar-2026 13:58:58 PM CHIX 1,113 £ 1.7750 120001U34
13-Mar-2026 13:58:58 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7750 1406507975494680
13-Mar-2026 14:01:42 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7750 1406507975495418
13-Mar-2026 14:05:34 PM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7760 120001VTI
13-Mar-2026 14:05:34 PM XLON 190 £ 1.7760 1406507975496128
13-Mar-2026 14:05:34 PM XLON 1,283 £ 1.7760 1406507975496130
13-Mar-2026 14:05:34 PM XLON 426 £ 1.7760 1406507975496131



13-Mar-2026 14:06:46 PM AQXE 1,032 £ 1.7750 103171
13-Mar-2026 14:06:46 PM XLON 869 £ 1.7750 1406507975496362
13-Mar-2026 14:06:46 PM XLON 300 £ 1.7750 1406507975496363
13-Mar-2026 14:06:46 PM XLON 730 £ 1.7750 1406507975496364
13-Mar-2026 14:06:46 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7740 1406507975496368
13-Mar-2026 14:09:19 PM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7750 120001WSZ
13-Mar-2026 14:09:19 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7750 1406507975496741
13-Mar-2026 14:10:47 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7740 1406507975496955
13-Mar-2026 14:14:02 PM TRQX 1,500 £ 1.7720 1406507908374044
13-Mar-2026 14:14:02 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7720 1406507975497460
13-Mar-2026 14:14:05 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7710 1406507975497466
13-Mar-2026 14:20:07 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7740 1406507975499074
13-Mar-2026 14:20:54 PM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7740 120001ZXP
13-Mar-2026 14:20:55 PM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7730 120001ZZR
13-Mar-2026 14:20:55 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7730 1406507975499264
13-Mar-2026 14:23:39 PM AQXE 1,039 £ 1.7730 110218
13-Mar-2026 14:24:51 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7720 1406507975500072
13-Mar-2026 14:27:11 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7710 1406507975500474
13-Mar-2026 14:27:11 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7700 1406507975500479
13-Mar-2026 14:29:38 PM TRQX 1,500 £ 1.7710 1406507908376438
13-Mar-2026 14:30:09 PM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7720 1200022HT
13-Mar-2026 14:31:50 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7720 1406507975501525
13-Mar-2026 14:33:50 PM XLON 1 £ 1.7710 1406507975502204
13-Mar-2026 14:33:50 PM XLON 1,898 £ 1.7710 1406507975502205
13-Mar-2026 14:41:04 PM XLON 83 £ 1.7730 1406507975503615
13-Mar-2026 14:42:32 PM XLON 1,238 £ 1.7750 1406507975503926
13-Mar-2026 14:42:52 PM XLON 165 £ 1.7760 1406507975503979
13-Mar-2026 14:44:00 PM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7750 1200027JJ
13-Mar-2026 14:44:00 PM AQXE 1,098 £ 1.7750 120924
13-Mar-2026 14:44:00 PM TRQX 1,500 £ 1.7750 1406507908379046
13-Mar-2026 14:44:00 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7750 1406507975504178
13-Mar-2026 14:44:09 PM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7740 1200027LX
13-Mar-2026 14:44:09 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7740 1406507975504192
13-Mar-2026 14:44:09 PM XLON 958 £ 1.7730 1406507975504194
13-Mar-2026 14:44:09 PM XLON 720 £ 1.7750 1406507975504198
13-Mar-2026 14:44:09 PM XLON 1,540 £ 1.7750 1406507975504199
13-Mar-2026 14:44:09 PM XLON 858 £ 1.7730 1406507975504201
13-Mar-2026 14:46:31 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7720 1406507975504617
13-Mar-2026 14:46:41 PM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7710 1200028KN
13-Mar-2026 14:46:41 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7710 1406507975504638
13-Mar-2026 14:47:54 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7710 1406507975504927
13-Mar-2026 14:48:06 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7710 1406507975504986
13-Mar-2026 14:53:38 PM XLON 500 £ 1.7720 1406507975505846
13-Mar-2026 14:53:38 PM XLON 286 £ 1.7720 1406507975505847
13-Mar-2026 14:53:38 PM XLON 3 £ 1.7720 1406507975505865
13-Mar-2026 14:53:38 PM XLON 25 £ 1.7720 1406507975505866
13-Mar-2026 14:53:39 PM XLON 176 £ 1.7720 1406507975505873
13-Mar-2026 14:53:39 PM XLON 80 £ 1.7720 1406507975505874



13-Mar-2026 14:53:39 PM XLON 117 £ 1.7720 1406507975505875
13-Mar-2026 14:53:39 PM XLON 96 £ 1.7720 1406507975505876
13-Mar-2026 14:53:40 PM XLON 48 £ 1.7720 1406507975505877
13-Mar-2026 14:53:40 PM XLON 70 £ 1.7720 1406507975505878
13-Mar-2026 14:53:40 PM XLON 175 £ 1.7720 1406507975505879
13-Mar-2026 14:53:40 PM XLON 29 £ 1.7720 1406507975505880
13-Mar-2026 14:53:40 PM XLON 42 £ 1.7720 1406507975505881
13-Mar-2026 14:53:40 PM XLON 222 £ 1.7720 1406507975505882
13-Mar-2026 14:53:41 PM XLON 18 £ 1.7720 1406507975505883
13-Mar-2026 14:53:41 PM XLON 25 £ 1.7720 1406507975505884
13-Mar-2026 14:53:41 PM XLON 250 £ 1.7720 1406507975505885
13-Mar-2026 14:53:45 PM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7710 120002AJC
13-Mar-2026 14:53:45 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7710 1406507975505896
13-Mar-2026 14:53:45 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7700 1406507975505899
13-Mar-2026 14:56:01 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7690 1406507975506421
13-Mar-2026 14:59:04 PM XLON 1,054 £ 1.7700 1406507975507021
13-Mar-2026 14:59:04 PM XLON 845 £ 1.7700 1406507975507022
13-Mar-2026 14:59:04 PM XLON 852 £ 1.7710 1406507975507024
13-Mar-2026 14:59:55 PM TRQX 77 £ 1.7690 1406507908382185
13-Mar-2026 14:59:55 PM TRQX 1,423 £ 1.7690 1406507908382186
13-Mar-2026 14:59:55 PM XLON 388 £ 1.7690 1406507975507191
13-Mar-2026 14:59:55 PM XLON 600 £ 1.7690 1406507975507212
13-Mar-2026 14:59:55 PM XLON 388 £ 1.7690 1406507975507215
13-Mar-2026 14:59:55 PM XLON 523 £ 1.7690 1406507975507217
13-Mar-2026 14:59:57 PM AQXE 54 £ 1.7690 128759
13-Mar-2026 14:59:57 PM AQXE 154 £ 1.7690 128760
13-Mar-2026 15:00:53 PM CHIX 817 £ 1.7680 120002CXQ
13-Mar-2026 15:00:53 PM AQXE 815 £ 1.7690 129517
13-Mar-2026 15:00:54 PM CHIX 1,082 £ 1.7680 120002CXV
13-Mar-2026 15:00:54 PM XLON 1,356 £ 1.7680 1406507975507647
13-Mar-2026 15:00:54 PM XLON 543 £ 1.7680 1406507975507648
13-Mar-2026 15:00:55 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7670 1406507975507649
13-Mar-2026 15:04:39 PM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7770 120002E06
13-Mar-2026 15:04:39 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7770 1406507975508268
13-Mar-2026 15:07:28 PM XLON 621 £ 1.7790 1406507975508689
13-Mar-2026 15:10:30 PM XLON 500 £ 1.7830 1406507975509146
13-Mar-2026 15:11:19 PM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7810 120002FKU
13-Mar-2026 15:11:19 PM AQXE 1,001 £ 1.7810 134097
13-Mar-2026 15:11:19 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7820 1406507975509283
13-Mar-2026 15:11:19 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7810 1406507975509286
13-Mar-2026 15:11:19 PM XLON 972 £ 1.7810 1406507975509287
13-Mar-2026 15:11:19 PM XLON 893 £ 1.7820 1406507975509288
13-Mar-2026 15:11:19 PM XLON 34 £ 1.7820 1406507975509289
13-Mar-2026 15:16:53 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7820 1406507975510078
13-Mar-2026 15:16:53 PM XLON 513 £ 1.7820 1406507975510079
13-Mar-2026 15:19:55 PM XLON 2,200 £ 1.7820 1406507975510539
13-Mar-2026 15:21:18 PM XLON 189 £ 1.7830 1406507975510745
13-Mar-2026 15:21:18 PM XLON 59 £ 1.7830 1406507975510746



13-Mar-2026 15:24:02 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7820 1406507975511227
13-Mar-2026 15:24:12 PM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7810 120002IJU
13-Mar-2026 15:24:12 PM CHIX 632 £ 1.7800 120002IJY
13-Mar-2026 15:24:12 PM CHIX 225 £ 1.7800 120002IJZ
13-Mar-2026 15:24:12 PM TRQX 1,500 £ 1.7810 1406507908385903
13-Mar-2026 15:24:12 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7810 1406507975511431
13-Mar-2026 15:24:12 PM XLON 2,200 £ 1.7810 1406507975511433
13-Mar-2026 15:24:12 PM XLON 1,237 £ 1.7820 1406507975511434
13-Mar-2026 15:24:12 PM XLON 361 £ 1.7820 1406507975511435
13-Mar-2026 15:24:12 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7800 1406507975511437
13-Mar-2026 15:25:43 PM CHIX 1,042 £ 1.7800 120002IVO
13-Mar-2026 15:25:43 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7790 1406507975511689
13-Mar-2026 15:25:43 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7780 1406507975511692
13-Mar-2026 15:25:43 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7770 1406507975511696
13-Mar-2026 15:25:43 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7760 1406507975511698
13-Mar-2026 15:25:54 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7750 1406507975511753
13-Mar-2026 15:25:54 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7740 1406507975511758
13-Mar-2026 15:31:02 PM CHIX 589 £ 1.7730 120002K99
13-Mar-2026 15:31:02 PM CHIX 1,166 £ 1.7730 120002K9A
13-Mar-2026 15:31:02 PM CHIX 144 £ 1.7730 120002K9B
13-Mar-2026 15:31:02 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7740 1406507975512664
13-Mar-2026 15:31:02 PM XLON 405 £ 1.7730 1406507975512669
13-Mar-2026 15:31:02 PM XLON 1,494 £ 1.7730 1406507975512670
13-Mar-2026 15:31:02 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7720 1406507975512674
13-Mar-2026 15:34:08 PM AQXE 1,125 £ 1.7730 143264
13-Mar-2026 15:36:20 PM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7720 120002LNS
13-Mar-2026 15:36:21 PM TRQX 810 £ 1.7720 1406507908387577
13-Mar-2026 15:36:21 PM TRQX 690 £ 1.7720 1406507908387578
13-Mar-2026 15:36:21 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7720 1406507975514077
13-Mar-2026 15:36:36 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7710 1406507975514163
13-Mar-2026 15:36:37 PM XLON 455 £ 1.7700 1406507975514168
13-Mar-2026 15:36:37 PM XLON 1,444 £ 1.7700 1406507975514169
13-Mar-2026 15:38:00 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7700 1406507975514441
13-Mar-2026 15:41:23 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7700 1406507975515292
13-Mar-2026 15:42:59 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7690 1406507975515669
13-Mar-2026 15:45:55 PM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7690 120002OB0
13-Mar-2026 15:45:55 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7690 1406507975516444
13-Mar-2026 15:46:37 PM XLON 955 £ 1.7680 1406507975516656
13-Mar-2026 15:46:37 PM XLON 944 £ 1.7680 1406507975516657
13-Mar-2026 15:48:06 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7720 1406507975517708
13-Mar-2026 15:48:15 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7710 1406507975517775
13-Mar-2026 15:50:26 PM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7730 120002QIA
13-Mar-2026 15:50:26 PM XLON 85 £ 1.7720 1406507975518447
13-Mar-2026 15:51:51 PM XLON 1,814 £ 1.7720 1406507975519026
13-Mar-2026 15:51:51 PM XLON 674 £ 1.7710 1406507975519029
13-Mar-2026 15:51:51 PM XLON 1,225 £ 1.7710 1406507975519030
13-Mar-2026 15:54:51 PM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7700 120002RS4
13-Mar-2026 15:54:51 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7700 1406507975519681



13-Mar-2026 15:54:51 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7690 1406507975519683
13-Mar-2026 15:54:51 PM AQXE 1,163 £ 1.7700 154837
13-Mar-2026 15:55:27 PM TRQX 1,500 £ 1.7680 1406507908391121
13-Mar-2026 15:57:50 PM XLON 454 £ 1.7660 1406507975520436
13-Mar-2026 15:57:50 PM XLON 1,445 £ 1.7660 1406507975520437
13-Mar-2026 15:59:00 PM XLON 1,596 £ 1.7650 1406507975520914
13-Mar-2026 15:59:34 PM XLON 303 £ 1.7650 1406507975520998
13-Mar-2026 16:01:05 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7640 1406507975521614
13-Mar-2026 16:02:10 PM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7660 120002U19
13-Mar-2026 16:02:10 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7660 1406507975522019
13-Mar-2026 16:02:39 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7650 1406507975522109
13-Mar-2026 16:08:46 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7660 1406507975523758
13-Mar-2026 16:11:05 PM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7650 120002X2D
13-Mar-2026 16:11:05 PM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7640 120002X2G
13-Mar-2026 16:11:05 PM TRQX 1,500 £ 1.7650 1406507908394033
13-Mar-2026 16:11:05 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7650 1406507975524438
13-Mar-2026 16:11:05 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7640 1406507975524440
13-Mar-2026 16:11:05 PM AQXE 1,061 £ 1.7650 164658
13-Mar-2026 16:13:00 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7660 1406507975524925
13-Mar-2026 16:13:00 PM XLON 525 £ 1.7660 1406507975524927
13-Mar-2026 16:13:01 PM XLON 601 £ 1.7660 1406507975524938
13-Mar-2026 16:13:18 PM XLON 750 £ 1.7660 1406507975525090
13-Mar-2026 16:13:45 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7650 1406507975525300
13-Mar-2026 16:13:49 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7640 1406507975525382
13-Mar-2026 16:14:45 PM XLON 532 £ 1.7630 1406507975525676
13-Mar-2026 16:15:20 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7670 1406507975525886
13-Mar-2026 16:16:26 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7660 1406507975526180
13-Mar-2026 16:18:05 PM XLON 2,200 £ 1.7680 1406507975526702
13-Mar-2026 16:18:05 PM XLON 364 £ 1.7680 1406507975526703
13-Mar-2026 16:18:26 PM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7670 1200030BX
13-Mar-2026 16:18:26 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7670 1406507975526785
13-Mar-2026 16:20:01 PM CHIX 1,899 £ 1.7670 1200030Z4
13-Mar-2026 16:20:01 PM TRQX 1,266 £ 1.7670 1406507908396129
13-Mar-2026 16:20:01 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7670 1406507975527204
13-Mar-2026 16:20:37 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7660 1406507975527441
13-Mar-2026 16:20:37 PM AQXE 945 £ 1.7660 172753
13-Mar-2026 16:22:11 PM TRQX 373 £ 1.7690 1406507908396706
13-Mar-2026 16:22:11 PM XLON 1,899 £ 1.7690 1406507975527850
13-Mar-2026 16:23:21 PM XLON 500 £ 1.7690 1406507975528218
13-Mar-2026 16:24:40 PM CHIX 582 £ 1.7690 1200032ZK
13-Mar-2026 16:24:40 PM CHIX 1,317 £ 1.7690 1200032ZL
13-Mar-2026 16:24:41 PM XLON 1,862 £ 1.7680 1406507975528663
13-Mar-2026 16:25:04 PM XLON 37 £ 1.7680 1406507975528789
13-Mar-2026 16:26:51 PM CHIX 531 £ 1.7680 12000342G
13-Mar-2026 16:27:03 PM CHIX 505 £ 1.7680 12000347A
13-Mar-2026 16:28:19 PM XLON 1,266 £ 1.7690 1406507975530100
13-Mar-2026 16:29:48 PM CHIX 583 £ 1.7700 1200035WJ
13-Mar-2026 16:29:48 PM XLON 1,266 £ 1.7700 1406507975531038



13-Mar-2026 16:29:58 PM XLON 348 £ 1.7710 1406507975531135
13-Mar-2026 16:29:58 PM XLON 400 £ 1.7710 1406507975531136

 
 
Johannesburg Stock Exchange - Schedule of Purchases
 
Shares purchased: 563,991 (ISIN: GB00BNHSJN34 )
 
Date of purchases: 2026-03-09 to 2026-03-13
 
Investment firm: Goldman Sachs International
 
The aggregate information and individual information about the transactions carried out by Goldman Sachs International 
as principal in connection with the above purchases from 2026-03-09 to 2026-03-13 is set out below.
 
Aggregate Information:

Date of 
purchase

Venue Volume-weighted 
average price (ZAR)

Aggregated 
volume

Lowest price per 
share (ZAR)

Highest price per share 
(ZAR)

2026-03-09 XJSE ZAR 39.9318 63,525 ZAR 39.7600 ZAR 40.1700
2026-03-10 XJSE ZAR 40.5273 91,132 ZAR 40.2900 ZAR 40.7400
2026-03-11 XJSE ZAR 39.8264 141,085 ZAR 39.6800 ZAR 39.9900
2026-03-12 XJSE ZAR 39.5274 95,655 ZAR 39.1500 ZAR 39.7100
2026-03-13 XJSE ZAR 39.3211 172,594 ZAR 39.0400 ZAR 39.5200

 
Individual Transactions: 

Transaction 
Date

Transaction 
Time

Trading Venue Number of 
Shares

Price Per Share 
(ZAR)

Transaction Reference 
Number

09-Mar-2026 08:54:48 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 40.1700 E0QYGlYefu2P-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 08:54:48 AM XJSE 1,746 ZAR 40.1700 E0QYGlYefu2W-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 08:54:50 AM XJSE 220 ZAR 40.1400 E0QYGlYefuk9-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 08:54:50 AM XJSE 1,626 ZAR 40.1400 E0QYGlYefukB-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 08:55:03 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 40.1200 E0QYGlYeg0Ia-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 08:55:25 AM XJSE 1,746 ZAR 40.1200 E0QYGlYegCFB-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 10:13:26 AM XJSE 1,846 ZAR 39.9200 E0QYGlYfJsL1-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 10:15:06 AM XJSE 169 ZAR 39.8300 E0QYGlYfKJH4-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 10:15:08 AM XJSE 1,677 ZAR 39.8300 E0QYGlYfKJiC-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 10:23:29 AM XJSE 1,846 ZAR 39.8400 E0QYGlYfMu3n-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 10:30:22 AM XJSE 400 ZAR 39.8300 E0QYGlYfPdBD-
JSEFIXCOD



09-Mar-2026 10:30:28 AM XJSE 123 ZAR 39.8300 E0QYGlYfPhW6-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 10:30:40 AM XJSE 1,031 ZAR 39.8300 E0QYGlYfPnwc-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 10:30:40 AM XJSE 292 ZAR 39.8300 E0QYGlYfPnwg-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 10:45:51 AM XJSE 1,846 ZAR 40.0100 E0QYGlYfVxPn-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 10:48:37 AM XJSE 1,846 ZAR 39.9600 E0QYGlYfX5Vj-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 11:10:42 AM XJSE 398 ZAR 40.0200 E0QYGlYfgeV5-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 11:10:42 AM XJSE 1,448 ZAR 40.0200 E0QYGlYfgeW2-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 11:21:01 AM XJSE 1,846 ZAR 40.0500 E0QYGlYfl3Q1-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 11:39:21 AM XJSE 1,123 ZAR 40.0100 E0QYGlYftDEc-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 11:58:47 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 40.1700 E0QYGlYg1AJJ-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 11:59:02 AM XJSE 1,746 ZAR 40.1700 E0QYGlYg1FBw-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 11:59:10 AM XJSE 1,846 ZAR 40.1400 E0QYGlYg1IGr-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 12:00:58 PM XJSE 1,846 ZAR 40.0700 E0QYGlYg1xtF-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 12:02:30 PM XJSE 1,846 ZAR 40.0300 E0QYGlYg2hgB-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 12:18:01 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.9400 E0QYGlYg9D9j-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 12:18:17 PM XJSE 1,746 ZAR 39.9400 E0QYGlYg9JfF-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 12:42:25 PM XJSE 1,846 ZAR 39.8600 E0QYGlYgHb62-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 13:00:01 PM XJSE 544 ZAR 39.8500 E0QYGlYgOZny-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 13:00:09 PM XJSE 99 ZAR 39.8500 E0QYGlYgOeQM-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 13:00:09 PM XJSE 1,203 ZAR 39.8500 E0QYGlYgOeQU-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 13:09:40 PM XJSE 715 ZAR 39.8500 E0QYGlYgSZBG-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 13:09:54 PM XJSE 372 ZAR 39.8500 E0QYGlYgScuT-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 13:14:26 PM XJSE 759 ZAR 39.8500 E0QYGlYgUL1B-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 13:24:11 PM XJSE 1,113 ZAR 39.8900 E0QYGlYgYXXu-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 13:25:23 PM XJSE 733 ZAR 39.8900 E0QYGlYgZ4Pe-
JSEFIXCOD



09-Mar-2026 13:47:54 PM XJSE 1,846 ZAR 39.8000 E0QYGlYgn7q8-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 13:59:14 PM XJSE 300 ZAR 39.8200 E0QYGlYguKpw-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 13:59:16 PM XJSE 300 ZAR 39.8200 E0QYGlYguLak-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 13:59:16 PM XJSE 300 ZAR 39.8200 E0QYGlYguLhs-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 13:59:17 PM XJSE 300 ZAR 39.8200 E0QYGlYguLlZ-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 13:59:17 PM XJSE 143 ZAR 39.8200 E0QYGlYguLlb-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 13:59:17 PM XJSE 22 ZAR 39.8200 E0QYGlYguLle-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 13:59:17 PM XJSE 78 ZAR 39.8200 E0QYGlYguLlg-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 13:59:32 PM XJSE 403 ZAR 39.8200 E0QYGlYguWkc-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 14:01:03 PM XJSE 599 ZAR 39.8000 E0QYGlYgvPjO-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 14:02:27 PM XJSE 1,247 ZAR 39.8000 E0QYGlYgwHq4-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 14:03:57 PM XJSE 300 ZAR 39.8600 E0QYGlYgxJpL-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 14:03:57 PM XJSE 300 ZAR 39.8600 E0QYGlYgxK0B-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 14:05:50 PM XJSE 1,846 ZAR 39.8900 E0QYGlYgyWhP-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 14:05:50 PM XJSE 125 ZAR 39.9200 E0QYGlYgyWik-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 14:05:50 PM XJSE 571 ZAR 39.9200 E0QYGlYgyWim-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 14:05:50 PM XJSE 450 ZAR 39.9200 E0QYGlYgyWio-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 14:05:50 PM XJSE 700 ZAR 39.9300 E0QYGlYgyWiy-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 14:05:50 PM XJSE 1,846 ZAR 39.8500 E0QYGlYgyXCK-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 14:05:54 PM XJSE 524 ZAR 39.8400 E0QYGlYgycEx-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 14:05:54 PM XJSE 679 ZAR 39.8400 E0QYGlYgyd9k-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 14:05:56 PM XJSE 300 ZAR 39.8400 E0QYGlYgyg4h-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 14:05:56 PM XJSE 343 ZAR 39.8400 E0QYGlYgygAF-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 14:05:56 PM XJSE 252 ZAR 39.8200 E0QYGlYgygC3-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 14:05:57 PM XJSE 48 ZAR 39.8200 E0QYGlYgygPD-
JSEFIXCOD



09-Mar-2026 14:05:57 PM XJSE 252 ZAR 39.8200 E0QYGlYgygPF-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 14:05:57 PM XJSE 48 ZAR 39.8200 E0QYGlYgygX6-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 14:05:57 PM XJSE 252 ZAR 39.8200 E0QYGlYgygX8-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 14:05:57 PM XJSE 994 ZAR 39.8200 E0QYGlYgygXD-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 14:15:30 PM XJSE 975 ZAR 39.7700 E0QYGlYh5XVz-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 14:18:19 PM XJSE 1,846 ZAR 39.8400 E0QYGlYh7R5z-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 14:25:07 PM XJSE 940 ZAR 39.7600 E0QYGlYhBEcq-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 14:27:36 PM XJSE 1,305 ZAR 39.7800 E0QYGlYhCUb1-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 14:27:36 PM XJSE 541 ZAR 39.7800 E0QYGlYhCUb3-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 14:41:15 PM XJSE 1,846 ZAR 39.9500 E0QYGlYhIJHS-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 14:43:12 PM XJSE 1,846 ZAR 39.9200 E0QYGlYhJJ1w-
JSEFIXCOD

09-Mar-2026 14:49:47 PM XJSE 815 ZAR 40.0300 E0QYGlYhLBFb-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 09:27:30 AM XJSE 1,858 ZAR 40.4700 E0QYzj2aOSNP-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 09:28:02 AM XJSE 488 ZAR 40.4500 E0QYzj2aOcEL-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 09:33:01 AM XJSE 1,858 ZAR 40.4700 E0QYzj2aQI2w-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 09:33:12 AM XJSE 388 ZAR 40.4500 E0QYzj2aQMcW-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 09:33:15 AM XJSE 585 ZAR 40.4500 E0QYzj2aQNYE-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 09:33:29 AM XJSE 644 ZAR 40.4500 E0QYzj2aQSRn-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 09:38:08 AM XJSE 356 ZAR 40.4900 E0QYzj2aRwYn-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 09:38:41 AM XJSE 321 ZAR 40.4900 E0QYzj2aS4FX-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 09:40:06 AM XJSE 1,181 ZAR 40.4900 E0QYzj2aSTgc-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 09:40:10 AM XJSE 352 ZAR 40.4700 E0QYzj2aSVBf-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 09:42:05 AM XJSE 447 ZAR 40.4700 E0QYzj2aTEpw-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 09:44:41 AM XJSE 1,059 ZAR 40.4700 E0QYzj2aU5JB-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 09:44:48 AM XJSE 333 ZAR 40.4500 E0QYzj2aU9CY-
JSEFIXCOD



10-Mar-2026 09:45:49 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 40.4500 E0QYzj2aUdIK-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 09:45:49 AM XJSE 1,425 ZAR 40.4500 E0QYzj2aUdIM-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 09:45:53 AM XJSE 1,060 ZAR 40.4300 E0QYzj2aUeqV-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 09:45:55 AM XJSE 379 ZAR 40.4300 E0QYzj2aUfIG-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 09:45:58 AM XJSE 376 ZAR 40.4300 E0QYzj2aUgG0-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 09:53:12 AM XJSE 1,858 ZAR 40.4500 E0QYzj2aWuR3-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 10:27:58 AM XJSE 1,858 ZAR 40.3700 E0QYzj2ah2GO-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 10:47:09 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 40.2900 E0QYzj2aniTQ-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 10:51:56 AM XJSE 317 ZAR 40.4100 E0QYzj2apEOZ-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 10:52:15 AM XJSE 994 ZAR 40.5200 E0QYzj2apLiy-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 10:52:15 AM XJSE 168 ZAR 40.5200 E0QYzj2apLj0-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 10:52:15 AM XJSE 1,901 ZAR 40.5300 E0QYzj2apLj2-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 10:52:15 AM XJSE 653 ZAR 40.5300 E0QYzj2apLj4-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 10:52:20 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 40.5400 E0QYzj2apNcD-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 10:52:25 AM XJSE 340 ZAR 40.5400 E0QYzj2apQBR-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 10:52:32 AM XJSE 171 ZAR 40.5400 E0QYzj2apSZC-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 10:52:32 AM XJSE 1,247 ZAR 40.5400 E0QYzj2apSZG-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 10:52:32 AM XJSE 500 ZAR 40.5300 E0QYzj2apSc1-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 10:52:32 AM XJSE 871 ZAR 40.5400 E0QYzj2apSei-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 10:52:32 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 40.5200 E0QYzj2apSiU-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 10:52:45 AM XJSE 398 ZAR 40.5200 E0QYzj2apVg2-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 10:58:33 AM XJSE 1,360 ZAR 40.5200 E0QYzj2ar29C-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 10:58:33 AM XJSE 1,858 ZAR 40.5000 E0QYzj2ar29G-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 10:58:40 AM XJSE 492 ZAR 40.4800 E0QYzj2ar45c-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 11:02:39 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 40.4800 E0QYzj2asBzl-
JSEFIXCOD



10-Mar-2026 11:02:39 AM XJSE 1,266 ZAR 40.4800 E0QYzj2asBzo-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 11:05:19 AM XJSE 125 ZAR 40.6100 E0QYzj2ateXh-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 11:05:21 AM XJSE 1,733 ZAR 40.6100 E0QYzj2atfPE-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 11:05:21 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 40.5900 E0QYzj2atfh4-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 11:05:36 AM XJSE 1,758 ZAR 40.5900 E0QYzj2atmN3-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 11:05:40 AM XJSE 387 ZAR 40.5700 E0QYzj2atpNh-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 11:06:05 AM XJSE 1,471 ZAR 40.5700 E0QYzj2au5UY-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 11:06:08 AM XJSE 615 ZAR 40.5500 E0QYzj2au6zU-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 11:06:30 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 40.5500 E0QYzj2auHnE-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 11:15:45 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 40.5700 E0QYzj2axocC-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 11:15:53 AM XJSE 1,758 ZAR 40.5700 E0QYzj2axqPi-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 11:29:32 AM XJSE 388 ZAR 40.5500 E0QYzj2b22bT-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 11:32:10 AM XJSE 755 ZAR 40.5500 E0QYzj2b2wFD-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 11:33:19 AM XJSE 521 ZAR 40.5300 E0QYzj2b3IUY-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 11:37:30 AM XJSE 1,337 ZAR 40.5300 E0QYzj2b50cp-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 11:37:30 AM XJSE 1,858 ZAR 40.5000 E0QYzj2b50d5-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 11:37:43 AM XJSE 806 ZAR 40.4700 E0QYzj2b54SR-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 11:37:53 AM XJSE 658 ZAR 40.4700 E0QYzj2b5Abz-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 11:49:37 AM XJSE 394 ZAR 40.4700 E0QYzj2b8pdQ-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 11:51:27 AM XJSE 388 ZAR 40.4500 E0QYzj2b9KXv-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 11:51:35 AM XJSE 1,470 ZAR 40.4500 E0QYzj2b9M56-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 11:52:00 AM XJSE 460 ZAR 40.4300 E0QYzj2b9V7H-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 11:54:12 AM XJSE 1,398 ZAR 40.4300 E0QYzj2bADF0-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 12:06:42 PM XJSE 1,858 ZAR 40.3700 E0QYzj2bEtFA-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 12:44:27 PM XJSE 1,858 ZAR 40.4100 E0QYzj2bSk0k-
JSEFIXCOD



10-Mar-2026 12:56:06 PM XJSE 1,858 ZAR 40.4600 E0QYzj2bWnRC-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 12:56:07 PM XJSE 717 ZAR 40.4600 E0QYzj2bWnin-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 12:56:07 PM XJSE 1,141 ZAR 40.4600 E0QYzj2bWnl9-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 12:56:10 PM XJSE 445 ZAR 40.4400 E0QYzj2bWpOe-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 12:56:11 PM XJSE 320 ZAR 40.4400 E0QYzj2bWpp8-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 12:56:15 PM XJSE 335 ZAR 40.4400 E0QYzj2bWsTm-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 12:56:16 PM XJSE 451 ZAR 40.4400 E0QYzj2bWsrx-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 12:56:17 PM XJSE 307 ZAR 40.4400 E0QYzj2bWtBO-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 12:58:30 PM XJSE 898 ZAR 40.4400 E0QYzj2bXY41-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 13:09:09 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 40.5800 E0QYzj2bbNKF-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 13:09:09 PM XJSE 1,758 ZAR 40.5800 E0QYzj2bbNKJ-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 13:09:09 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 40.5600 E0QYzj2bbNKd-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 13:12:59 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 40.5800 E0QYzj2bcyk6-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 13:13:20 PM XJSE 1,758 ZAR 40.5800 E0QYzj2bdCs9-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 13:13:20 PM XJSE 1,758 ZAR 40.5600 E0QYzj2bdCsE-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 13:35:45 PM XJSE 1,858 ZAR 40.7400 E0QYzj2bmf3J-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 13:35:53 PM XJSE 1,858 ZAR 40.7100 E0QYzj2bmlbq-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 13:35:53 PM XJSE 1,858 ZAR 40.6900 E0QYzj2bmlc2-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 13:41:44 PM XJSE 1,858 ZAR 40.6700 E0QYzj2bqDKn-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 13:41:44 PM XJSE 1,858 ZAR 40.6500 E0QYzj2bqDKu-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 13:41:46 PM XJSE 1,858 ZAR 40.6300 E0QYzj2bqGvJ-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 13:41:47 PM XJSE 1,800 ZAR 40.6100 E0QYzj2bqHZA-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 13:41:47 PM XJSE 58 ZAR 40.6100 E0QYzj2bqHZG-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 13:41:50 PM XJSE 1,858 ZAR 40.5900 E0QYzj2bqJvn-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 13:43:07 PM XJSE 441 ZAR 40.6100 E0QYzj2br84B-
JSEFIXCOD



10-Mar-2026 13:47:36 PM XJSE 705 ZAR 40.6100 E0QYzj2btcBt-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 13:52:15 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 40.6100 E0QYzj2bwUNd-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 13:52:28 PM XJSE 612 ZAR 40.6100 E0QYzj2bwcot-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 14:29:51 PM XJSE 432 ZAR 40.5700 E0QYzj2cDm9P-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 14:29:51 PM XJSE 150 ZAR 40.5700 E0QYzj2cDm9V-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 14:29:53 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 40.6000 E0QYzj2cDmr4-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 14:30:58 PM XJSE 1,758 ZAR 40.6000 E0QYzj2cEKd3-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 14:30:58 PM XJSE 446 ZAR 40.5400 E0QYzj2cEKir-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 14:30:58 PM XJSE 1,412 ZAR 40.5600 E0QYzj2cELLs-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 14:34:46 PM XJSE 24 ZAR 40.5400 E0QYzj2cFy3B-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 14:35:08 PM XJSE 1,834 ZAR 40.5400 E0QYzj2cGCXz-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 14:35:15 PM XJSE 1,858 ZAR 40.5100 E0QYzj2cGIwb-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 14:35:44 PM XJSE 334 ZAR 40.4600 E0QYzj2cGXwd-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 14:36:59 PM XJSE 498 ZAR 40.4800 E0QYzj2cHAO6-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 14:37:45 PM XJSE 1,001 ZAR 40.4800 E0QYzj2cHS6k-
JSEFIXCOD

10-Mar-2026 14:39:40 PM XJSE 359 ZAR 40.4800 E0QYzj2cIBzw-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 09:56:41 AM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.7200 E0QZigWVxQ2I-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 09:56:41 AM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.7000 E0QZigWVxQ2e-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 09:56:48 AM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.6800 E0QZigWVxTq2-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 10:46:00 AM XJSE 1,634 ZAR 39.7500 E0QZigWWB9N8-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 10:46:00 AM XJSE 168 ZAR 39.7500 E0QZigWWB9NC-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 11:16:21 AM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.8400 E0QZigWWJmtL-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 11:16:21 AM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.8200 E0QZigWWJmtc-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 11:19:20 AM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.8000 E0QZigWWKMzl-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 11:23:51 AM XJSE 193 ZAR 39.7700 E0QZigWWLZZ8-
JSEFIXCOD



11-Mar-2026 11:23:51 AM XJSE 1,609 ZAR 39.7700 E0QZigWWLZZh-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 11:25:20 AM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.7500 E0QZigWWM3jf-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 11:39:07 AM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.7000 E0QZigWWPqNF-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 11:50:15 AM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.7200 E0QZigWWTLzj-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 11:54:17 AM XJSE 1,594 ZAR 39.7400 E0QZigWWUjNe-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 11:54:17 AM XJSE 114 ZAR 39.7400 E0QZigWWUjNh-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 11:54:17 AM XJSE 94 ZAR 39.7400 E0QZigWWUjNk-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 11:54:17 AM XJSE 434 ZAR 39.7200 E0QZigWWUjm7-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 11:54:21 AM XJSE 1,385 ZAR 39.7800 E0QZigWWUlOd-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 11:54:21 AM XJSE 417 ZAR 39.7800 E0QZigWWUlOf-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 12:00:03 PM XJSE 246 ZAR 39.8500 E0QZigWWWigx-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 12:05:14 PM XJSE 342 ZAR 39.8300 E0QZigWWYtw1-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 12:06:55 PM XJSE 1,460 ZAR 39.8300 E0QZigWWZeqh-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 12:08:17 PM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.8100 E0QZigWWa8UB-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 12:08:18 PM XJSE 1,282 ZAR 39.8200 E0QZigWWa8d8-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 12:08:18 PM XJSE 1,391 ZAR 39.8300 E0QZigWWa8dA-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 12:08:51 PM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.7900 E0QZigWWaRPA-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 12:13:55 PM XJSE 1,113 ZAR 39.7700 E0QZigWWcgTz-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 12:13:55 PM XJSE 689 ZAR 39.7700 E0QZigWWcgU1-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 12:18:15 PM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.7600 E0QZigWWeSpq-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 12:21:36 PM XJSE 510 ZAR 39.7400 E0QZigWWfdU3-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 12:21:36 PM XJSE 1,292 ZAR 39.7400 E0QZigWWfdU5-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 12:25:44 PM XJSE 329 ZAR 39.8000 E0QZigWWh0zx-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 12:25:44 PM XJSE 1,473 ZAR 39.8000 E0QZigWWh0zz-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 12:29:55 PM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.8400 E0QZigWWiNij-
JSEFIXCOD



11-Mar-2026 12:30:37 PM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.8600 E0QZigWWinBu-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 12:30:44 PM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.8400 E0QZigWWisqZ-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 12:31:42 PM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.8200 E0QZigWWjLwk-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 12:32:04 PM XJSE 257 ZAR 39.8000 E0QZigWWjZ2n-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 12:32:04 PM XJSE 1,545 ZAR 39.8000 E0QZigWWjZ2p-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 12:32:05 PM XJSE 535 ZAR 39.7800 E0QZigWWjZXl-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 12:32:33 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.7800 E0QZigWWjhst-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 12:35:16 PM XJSE 1,167 ZAR 39.7800 E0QZigWWksn8-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 12:40:54 PM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.7800 E0QZigWWn47U-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 12:42:28 PM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.7600 E0QZigWWneZJ-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 12:42:38 PM XJSE 574 ZAR 39.7300 E0QZigWWngyx-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 12:45:12 PM XJSE 1,228 ZAR 39.7300 E0QZigWWojpI-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 12:45:13 PM XJSE 589 ZAR 39.7100 E0QZigWWokOH-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 12:45:13 PM XJSE 1,213 ZAR 39.7100 E0QZigWWokOJ-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 12:51:08 PM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.7000 E0QZigWWr5Js-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 12:59:45 PM XJSE 677 ZAR 39.7100 E0QZigWWv4LD-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:00:48 PM XJSE 713 ZAR 39.7300 E0QZigWWvhnK-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:00:48 PM XJSE 1,089 ZAR 39.7300 E0QZigWWvhnM-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:07:56 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.7700 E0QZigWWyYXv-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:07:56 PM XJSE 1,702 ZAR 39.7700 E0QZigWWyYXx-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:10:14 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.7500 E0QZigWWzQbf-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:10:14 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.7500 E0QZigWWzQe7-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:14:43 PM XJSE 1,602 ZAR 39.7500 E0QZigWX0qCD-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:20:06 PM XJSE 185 ZAR 39.7300 E0QZigWX2ZQ6-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:30:14 PM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.8500 E0QZigWX6T4Z-
JSEFIXCOD



11-Mar-2026 13:31:34 PM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.8700 E0QZigWX780W-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:31:37 PM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.8500 E0QZigWX79Mk-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:31:42 PM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.8300 E0QZigWX7BkT-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:31:42 PM XJSE 566 ZAR 39.8100 E0QZigWX7C1O-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:39:45 PM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.8800 E0QZigWXBbdz-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:40:28 PM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.8900 E0QZigWXBv7X-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:40:29 PM XJSE 1,240 ZAR 39.8700 E0QZigWXBvVv-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:40:54 PM XJSE 562 ZAR 39.8700 E0QZigWXC6Zc-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:40:54 PM XJSE 625 ZAR 39.8800 E0QZigWXC6jV-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:40:55 PM XJSE 46 ZAR 39.8800 E0QZigWXC7AY-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:40:55 PM XJSE 1,131 ZAR 39.8800 E0QZigWXC7Mt-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:41:03 PM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.8800 E0QZigWXCB3U-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:41:03 PM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.9000 E0QZigWXCB65-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:41:03 PM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.8800 E0QZigWXCBEZ-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:41:13 PM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.9000 E0QZigWXCGhL-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:45:12 PM XJSE 658 ZAR 39.9200 E0QZigWXEDBS-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:45:12 PM XJSE 1,287 ZAR 39.9200 E0QZigWXEDBU-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:45:12 PM XJSE 1,119 ZAR 39.9200 E0QZigWXEDBW-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:45:12 PM XJSE 1,027 ZAR 39.9200 E0QZigWXEDBY-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:45:12 PM XJSE 285 ZAR 39.9200 E0QZigWXEDBa-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:45:12 PM XJSE 996 ZAR 39.9200 E0QZigWXEDBc-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:45:12 PM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.8900 E0QZigWXEDTM-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:45:13 PM XJSE 452 ZAR 39.8700 E0QZigWXEDra-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:45:13 PM XJSE 1,782 ZAR 39.8900 E0QZigWXEE7n-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:45:13 PM XJSE 20 ZAR 39.8900 E0QZigWXEEAj-
JSEFIXCOD



11-Mar-2026 13:45:13 PM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.9000 E0QZigWXEEOu-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:45:14 PM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.9000 E0QZigWXEEYA-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:45:15 PM XJSE 530 ZAR 39.8900 E0QZigWXEFk6-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:45:15 PM XJSE 1,272 ZAR 39.8900 E0QZigWXEG0J-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:45:26 PM XJSE 812 ZAR 39.8700 E0QZigWXEL9u-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:46:17 PM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.8900 E0QZigWXEoyv-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:48:33 PM XJSE 662 ZAR 39.9100 E0QZigWXG2sy-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:48:33 PM XJSE 262 ZAR 39.9100 E0QZigWXG2t0-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:48:33 PM XJSE 878 ZAR 39.9100 E0QZigWXG2t2-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:48:33 PM XJSE 828 ZAR 39.9100 E0QZigWXG356-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:48:33 PM XJSE 251 ZAR 39.9100 E0QZigWXG358-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:48:33 PM XJSE 723 ZAR 39.9100 E0QZigWXG35A-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:49:39 PM XJSE 538 ZAR 39.8700 E0QZigWXGUU2-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:49:53 PM XJSE 180 ZAR 39.8500 E0QZigWXGZw3-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:49:53 PM XJSE 1,622 ZAR 39.8500 E0QZigWXGa2y-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:50:16 PM XJSE 1,007 ZAR 39.9100 E0QZigWXGkDz-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:50:16 PM XJSE 795 ZAR 39.9100 E0QZigWXGkE1-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:50:30 PM XJSE 407 ZAR 39.8900 E0QZigWXGqpB-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:50:30 PM XJSE 1,395 ZAR 39.8900 E0QZigWXGqpD-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:50:30 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.8700 E0QZigWXGqqc-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:50:30 PM XJSE 1,702 ZAR 39.8700 E0QZigWXGqqe-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:50:30 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.8500 E0QZigWXGqs7-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:50:30 PM XJSE 1,702 ZAR 39.8500 E0QZigWXGqsB-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:50:34 PM XJSE 300 ZAR 39.8300 E0QZigWXGtw7-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:50:35 PM XJSE 150 ZAR 39.8300 E0QZigWXGuLO-
JSEFIXCOD



11-Mar-2026 13:50:36 PM XJSE 105 ZAR 39.8300 E0QZigWXGubM-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:50:47 PM XJSE 120 ZAR 39.8300 E0QZigWXH0LA-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:54:19 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.8300 E0QZigWXIiPi-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:54:19 PM XJSE 1,027 ZAR 39.8300 E0QZigWXIiPl-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:54:20 PM XJSE 180 ZAR 39.8100 E0QZigWXIiWF-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:54:20 PM XJSE 1,622 ZAR 39.8100 E0QZigWXIiWJ-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:54:20 PM XJSE 159 ZAR 39.7900 E0QZigWXIiZb-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 13:54:20 PM XJSE 1,643 ZAR 39.7900 E0QZigWXIiZd-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:02:03 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.9900 E0QZigWXMl36-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:02:14 PM XJSE 1,702 ZAR 39.9900 E0QZigWXMuwz-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:02:16 PM XJSE 125 ZAR 39.9700 E0QZigWXMwKn-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:02:16 PM XJSE 300 ZAR 39.9700 E0QZigWXMwKq-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:02:16 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.9700 E0QZigWXMwL2-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:02:16 PM XJSE 300 ZAR 39.9700 E0QZigWXMwV9-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:02:44 PM XJSE 136 ZAR 39.9700 E0QZigWXNL1U-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:02:44 PM XJSE 180 ZAR 39.9700 E0QZigWXNL21-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:02:44 PM XJSE 661 ZAR 39.9700 E0QZigWXNL25-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:02:44 PM XJSE 572 ZAR 39.9500 E0QZigWXNL29-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:02:44 PM XJSE 1,230 ZAR 39.9500 E0QZigWXNL93-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:14:53 PM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.9100 E0QZigWXU6nL-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:25:57 PM XJSE 172 ZAR 39.7100 E0QZigWXZ17X-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:26:06 PM XJSE 1,630 ZAR 39.7100 E0QZigWXZ5Vg-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:39:05 PM XJSE 326 ZAR 39.7600 E0QZigWXeaT5-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:39:08 PM XJSE 133 ZAR 39.7800 E0QZigWXecNC-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:41:26 PM XJSE 702 ZAR 39.8300 E0QZigWXfhSY-
JSEFIXCOD



11-Mar-2026 14:41:26 PM XJSE 640 ZAR 39.8300 E0QZigWXfhSa-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:41:31 PM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 39.8000 E0QZigWXfklB-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:48:40 PM XJSE 644 ZAR 39.8400 E0QZigWXi914-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:49:26 PM XJSE 384 ZAR 39.8500 E0QZigWXiJJe-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:49:26 PM XJSE 143 ZAR 39.8500 E0QZigWXiJL0-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:49:26 PM XJSE 180 ZAR 39.8500 E0QZigWXiJL2-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:49:26 PM XJSE 127 ZAR 39.8500 E0QZigWXiJL6-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:49:26 PM XJSE 304 ZAR 39.8500 E0QZigWXiJL8-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:49:26 PM XJSE 16 ZAR 39.8500 E0QZigWXiJLA-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:49:26 PM XJSE 648 ZAR 39.8500 E0QZigWXiJN3-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:49:31 PM XJSE 300 ZAR 39.8300 E0QZigWXiKJO-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:49:31 PM XJSE 1,500 ZAR 39.8300 E0QZigWXiKJQ-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:49:44 PM XJSE 2 ZAR 39.8300 E0QZigWXiMtT-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:49:48 PM XJSE 195 ZAR 39.8500 E0QZigWXiNn1-
JSEFIXCOD

11-Mar-2026 14:49:55 PM XJSE 350 ZAR 39.8600 E0QZigWXiPTv-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 09:18:31 AM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.1500 E0QaRe0R7zAI-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 09:27:00 AM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.1800 E0QaRe0RB4yB-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 09:33:39 AM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.1600 E0QaRe0RDMfM-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 10:14:50 AM XJSE 105 ZAR 39.1700 E0QaRe0RN8vX-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 10:21:06 AM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.2100 E0QaRe0ROaFS-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 10:26:28 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.1900 E0QaRe0RPaE5-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 10:30:23 AM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.4000 E0QaRe0RQWCo-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 10:30:39 AM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.3600 E0QaRe0RQdcA-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 10:30:40 AM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.3400 E0QaRe0RQdkb-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 10:59:06 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.4600 E0QaRe0RXJLW-
JSEFIXCOD



12-Mar-2026 10:59:06 AM XJSE 1,762 ZAR 39.4600 E0QaRe0RXJLZ-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 11:05:20 AM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.4400 E0QaRe0RYyOP-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 11:20:18 AM XJSE 919 ZAR 39.4800 E0QaRe0RcZxt-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 11:24:14 AM XJSE 943 ZAR 39.4800 E0QaRe0RdezD-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 11:49:19 AM XJSE 379 ZAR 39.4700 E0QaRe0RimDx-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 11:55:38 AM XJSE 371 ZAR 39.4700 E0QaRe0RkFQ5-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 11:58:29 AM XJSE 1,112 ZAR 39.4700 E0QaRe0RkxhD-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 12:06:13 PM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.4000 E0QaRe0Rmk11-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 12:16:13 PM XJSE 775 ZAR 39.5100 E0QaRe0RpCfG-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 12:16:16 PM XJSE 445 ZAR 39.5100 E0QaRe0RpD8j-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 12:16:16 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.5100 E0QaRe0RpD8l-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 12:17:02 PM XJSE 542 ZAR 39.5100 E0QaRe0RpO55-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 12:17:56 PM XJSE 428 ZAR 39.4900 E0QaRe0RpcjC-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 12:19:16 PM XJSE 1,434 ZAR 39.4900 E0QaRe0Rpryn-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 12:28:56 PM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.5000 E0QaRe0RrdAW-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 12:49:51 PM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.5300 E0QaRe0Rvzuy-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 12:50:23 PM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.4800 E0QaRe0Rw7FP-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 12:56:02 PM XJSE 408 ZAR 39.5300 E0QaRe0RxXAu-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 12:59:21 PM XJSE 372 ZAR 39.5300 E0QaRe0RyF9R-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 13:00:36 PM XJSE 1,082 ZAR 39.5300 E0QaRe0RyWiY-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 13:01:18 PM XJSE 432 ZAR 39.5000 E0QaRe0RydxR-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 13:04:05 PM XJSE 371 ZAR 39.5200 E0QaRe0RzH5D-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 13:13:50 PM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.6500 E0QaRe0S18fx-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 13:14:35 PM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.6300 E0QaRe0S1KeM-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 13:14:38 PM XJSE 1,800 ZAR 39.6100 E0QaRe0S1L6n-
JSEFIXCOD



12-Mar-2026 13:14:38 PM XJSE 62 ZAR 39.6100 E0QaRe0S1L6t-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 13:14:38 PM XJSE 1,300 ZAR 39.5900 E0QaRe0S1L7i-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 13:14:38 PM XJSE 562 ZAR 39.5900 E0QaRe0S1L7l-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 13:14:38 PM XJSE 482 ZAR 39.5700 E0QaRe0S1LFC-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 13:15:20 PM XJSE 1,380 ZAR 39.5700 E0QaRe0S1cBc-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 13:19:05 PM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.6000 E0QaRe0S2quF-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 13:20:01 PM XJSE 372 ZAR 39.5600 E0QaRe0S3L8n-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 13:21:41 PM XJSE 1,490 ZAR 39.5600 E0QaRe0S44Mn-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 13:28:54 PM XJSE 200 ZAR 39.5800 E0QaRe0S6ean-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 13:30:18 PM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.6000 E0QaRe0S7Jy1-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 13:31:39 PM XJSE 371 ZAR 39.5800 E0QaRe0S7zNk-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 13:37:32 PM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.6400 E0QaRe0SAfkj-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 13:38:22 PM XJSE 445 ZAR 39.6800 E0QaRe0SB4HC-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 13:38:23 PM XJSE 1,417 ZAR 39.6800 E0QaRe0SB4i0-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 13:43:38 PM XJSE 371 ZAR 39.7000 E0QaRe0SDKZ6-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 13:43:53 PM XJSE 1,491 ZAR 39.7000 E0QaRe0SDPsj-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 13:45:06 PM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.6800 E0QaRe0SDu3V-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 13:45:07 PM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.6600 E0QaRe0SDuaG-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 13:50:05 PM XJSE 166 ZAR 39.7100 E0QaRe0SG6rx-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 13:50:05 PM XJSE 1,696 ZAR 39.7100 E0QaRe0SG6s3-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 13:59:24 PM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.5800 E0QaRe0SJuNn-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 14:05:20 PM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.6200 E0QaRe0SMPSi-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 14:06:55 PM XJSE 372 ZAR 39.6000 E0QaRe0SN3ym-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 14:06:55 PM XJSE 1,490 ZAR 39.6000 E0QaRe0SN3yq-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 14:09:37 PM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.5800 E0QaRe0SOLn1-
JSEFIXCOD



12-Mar-2026 14:09:38 PM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.5300 E0QaRe0SOMiU-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 14:12:49 PM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.6000 E0QaRe0SPqMx-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 14:13:03 PM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.5400 E0QaRe0SPuiU-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 14:15:07 PM XJSE 1,054 ZAR 39.6400 E0QaRe0SQcCA-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 14:15:53 PM XJSE 804 ZAR 39.6400 E0QaRe0SQzNh-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 14:16:34 PM XJSE 4 ZAR 39.6400 E0QaRe0SRIjs-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 14:17:00 PM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.6300 E0QaRe0SRU4H-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 14:18:26 PM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.6100 E0QaRe0SS2Xa-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 14:22:25 PM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.5000 E0QaRe0STUVo-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 14:28:00 PM XJSE 808 ZAR 39.4600 E0QaRe0SVL39-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 14:28:41 PM XJSE 270 ZAR 39.4600 E0QaRe0SVbiW-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 14:34:23 PM XJSE 1,500 ZAR 39.5400 E0QaRe0SXjHz-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 14:35:05 PM XJSE 362 ZAR 39.5400 E0QaRe0SY0Vz-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 14:36:02 PM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.5800 E0QaRe0SYMkj-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 14:36:30 PM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.5500 E0QaRe0SYV8D-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 14:38:54 PM XJSE 1,240 ZAR 39.6000 E0QaRe0SZLY6-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 14:39:42 PM XJSE 622 ZAR 39.6000 E0QaRe0SZcId-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 14:43:40 PM XJSE 1,323 ZAR 39.5700 E0QaRe0Sb41Z-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 14:44:23 PM XJSE 66 ZAR 39.5700 E0QaRe0SbKPX-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 14:44:34 PM XJSE 371 ZAR 39.5700 E0QaRe0SbNLQ-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 14:46:22 PM XJSE 519 ZAR 39.5900 E0QaRe0Sbyk6-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 14:47:10 PM XJSE 1,862 ZAR 39.6100 E0QaRe0ScGj6-
JSEFIXCOD

12-Mar-2026 14:48:02 PM XJSE 1,343 ZAR 39.5900 E0QaRe0ScZf2-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 09:24:15 AM XJSE 364 ZAR 39.1300 E0QbARoHQdFO-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 09:24:15 AM XJSE 1,544 ZAR 39.1300 E0QbARoHQdFQ-
JSEFIXCOD



13-Mar-2026 09:26:46 AM XJSE 989 ZAR 39.1100 E0QbARoHRCzz-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 09:26:46 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.1100 E0QbARoHRD03-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 09:31:09 AM XJSE 165 ZAR 39.1300 E0QbARoHSNun-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 09:31:10 AM XJSE 958 ZAR 39.1300 E0QbARoHSO9o-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 09:31:10 AM XJSE 785 ZAR 39.1300 E0QbARoHSO9q-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 09:31:11 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.1100 E0QbARoHSOxY-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 09:31:13 AM XJSE 364 ZAR 39.1100 E0QbARoHSPjV-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 09:31:31 AM XJSE 355 ZAR 39.1100 E0QbARoHSb0X-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:02:17 AM XJSE 1,908 ZAR 39.2000 E0QbARoHZ6Is-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:09:35 AM XJSE 437 ZAR 39.0800 E0QbARoHaK2j-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:11:08 AM XJSE 364 ZAR 39.0800 E0QbARoHaZgk-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:11:50 AM XJSE 1,107 ZAR 39.0800 E0QbARoHaj7I-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:20:07 AM XJSE 1,908 ZAR 39.1200 E0QbARoHcrTH-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:23:25 AM XJSE 691 ZAR 39.0900 E0QbARoHdvym-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:25:32 AM XJSE 806 ZAR 39.0900 E0QbARoHehSa-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:26:54 AM XJSE 411 ZAR 39.0900 E0QbARoHf5Ki-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:27:38 AM XJSE 627 ZAR 39.1000 E0QbARoHfHpa-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:28:00 AM XJSE 682 ZAR 39.1000 E0QbARoHfORG-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:28:20 AM XJSE 599 ZAR 39.1000 E0QbARoHfTWx-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:28:59 AM XJSE 1,089 ZAR 39.0800 E0QbARoHfh5c-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:30:11 AM XJSE 835 ZAR 39.1100 E0QbARoHg9my-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:30:16 AM XJSE 1,022 ZAR 39.1100 E0QbARoHgBni-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:30:35 AM XJSE 51 ZAR 39.1100 E0QbARoHgHco-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:31:23 AM XJSE 819 ZAR 39.0800 E0QbARoHgVdX-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:32:01 AM XJSE 1,992 ZAR 39.1200 E0QbARoHgg5l-
JSEFIXCOD



13-Mar-2026 10:32:55 AM XJSE 400 ZAR 39.1100 E0QbARoHgxjT-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:33:02 AM XJSE 1,079 ZAR 39.1100 E0QbARoHh115-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:33:02 AM XJSE 338 ZAR 39.1100 E0QbARoHh118-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:33:02 AM XJSE 18 ZAR 39.1100 E0QbARoHh11B-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:33:02 AM XJSE 73 ZAR 39.1100 E0QbARoHh11E-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:34:06 AM XJSE 1,094 ZAR 39.0900 E0QbARoHhKhb-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:34:33 AM XJSE 814 ZAR 39.0900 E0QbARoHhUYW-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:34:54 AM XJSE 1,097 ZAR 39.0800 E0QbARoHhZuR-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:34:55 AM XJSE 584 ZAR 39.0800 E0QbARoHhaF2-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:34:55 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.0800 E0QbARoHhaF4-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:35:14 AM XJSE 127 ZAR 39.0800 E0QbARoHhfOM-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:36:08 AM XJSE 721 ZAR 39.0800 E0QbARoHhxv1-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:36:15 AM XJSE 400 ZAR 39.0800 E0QbARoHi14i-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:36:29 AM XJSE 682 ZAR 39.0800 E0QbARoHi54V-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:41:13 AM XJSE 364 ZAR 39.1000 E0QbARoHjBCb-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:43:31 AM XJSE 1,113 ZAR 39.1200 E0QbARoHjoce-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:43:31 AM XJSE 795 ZAR 39.1200 E0QbARoHjocg-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:44:16 AM XJSE 1,049 ZAR 39.1000 E0QbARoHjz6E-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:45:01 AM XJSE 495 ZAR 39.1000 E0QbARoHkFjF-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:46:20 AM XJSE 105 ZAR 39.0800 E0QbARoHkYa7-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:47:10 AM XJSE 1,908 ZAR 39.0900 E0QbARoHki2C-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:47:12 AM XJSE 1,072 ZAR 39.0600 E0QbARoHkivg-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:47:22 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.1100 E0QbARoHkpT4-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:48:28 AM XJSE 1,808 ZAR 39.1100 E0QbARoHlDat-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:48:34 AM XJSE 437 ZAR 39.0800 E0QbARoHlG3A-
JSEFIXCOD



13-Mar-2026 10:49:33 AM XJSE 510 ZAR 39.0800 E0QbARoHlcWa-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:50:43 AM XJSE 437 ZAR 39.0800 E0QbARoHlyHY-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:52:31 AM XJSE 524 ZAR 39.0800 E0QbARoHme0F-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:53:15 AM XJSE 1,135 ZAR 39.0800 E0QbARoHn4IF-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:53:41 AM XJSE 773 ZAR 39.0800 E0QbARoHnFto-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:54:16 AM XJSE 836 ZAR 39.0600 E0QbARoHnTyf-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:55:35 AM XJSE 1,105 ZAR 39.0600 E0QbARoHo6IQ-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:55:41 AM XJSE 1,221 ZAR 39.1000 E0QbARoHoATZ-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:55:42 AM XJSE 375 ZAR 39.1000 E0QbARoHoAj6-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:55:55 AM XJSE 312 ZAR 39.1000 E0QbARoHoGyB-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:56:35 AM XJSE 697 ZAR 39.0800 E0QbARoHoXzT-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 10:57:03 AM XJSE 1,094 ZAR 39.0800 E0QbARoHohnK-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:00:22 AM XJSE 319 ZAR 39.0900 E0QbARoHpwfQ-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:00:47 AM XJSE 1,104 ZAR 39.0900 E0QbARoHq9PZ-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:01:16 AM XJSE 485 ZAR 39.0900 E0QbARoHqLLM-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:03:56 AM XJSE 315 ZAR 39.0400 E0QbARoHrUos-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:04:21 AM XJSE 979 ZAR 39.0400 E0QbARoHra2x-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:07:02 AM XJSE 1,067 ZAR 39.1000 E0QbARoHsav5-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:07:02 AM XJSE 422 ZAR 39.1000 E0QbARoHsav8-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:07:02 AM XJSE 57 ZAR 39.1000 E0QbARoHsavA-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:07:02 AM XJSE 43 ZAR 39.1000 E0QbARoHsavC-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:13:11 AM XJSE 1,908 ZAR 39.2200 E0QbARoHvDmE-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:17:23 AM XJSE 400 ZAR 39.1800 E0QbARoHwAem-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:17:45 AM XJSE 1,095 ZAR 39.1800 E0QbARoHwGWN-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:18:19 AM XJSE 413 ZAR 39.1800 E0QbARoHwMTW-
JSEFIXCOD



13-Mar-2026 11:26:37 AM XJSE 940 ZAR 39.3400 E0QbARoHyefS-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:26:39 AM XJSE 364 ZAR 39.3400 E0QbARoHyf3S-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:27:02 AM XJSE 604 ZAR 39.3400 E0QbARoHykta-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:27:27 AM XJSE 1,000 ZAR 39.3200 E0QbARoHyq5p-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:27:51 AM XJSE 908 ZAR 39.3200 E0QbARoHyxfv-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:33:19 AM XJSE 502 ZAR 39.3300 E0QbARoI0hOW-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:33:43 AM XJSE 624 ZAR 39.3300 E0QbARoI0poc-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:34:12 AM XJSE 628 ZAR 39.3300 E0QbARoI156A-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:34:38 AM XJSE 154 ZAR 39.3300 E0QbARoI1EQn-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:35:55 AM XJSE 775 ZAR 39.3300 E0QbARoI1m2W-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:39:32 AM XJSE 575 ZAR 39.4300 E0QbARoI36jy-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:39:45 AM XJSE 750 ZAR 39.4300 E0QbARoI3D3A-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:45:29 AM XJSE 977 ZAR 39.4500 E0QbARoI59r5-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:46:42 AM XJSE 788 ZAR 39.4500 E0QbARoI5WmR-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:47:11 AM XJSE 1,031 ZAR 39.4700 E0QbARoI5gtW-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:47:12 AM XJSE 390 ZAR 39.4700 E0QbARoI5gya-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:47:23 AM XJSE 487 ZAR 39.4700 E0QbARoI5jAV-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:47:48 AM XJSE 143 ZAR 39.4500 E0QbARoI5oz3-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:51:24 AM XJSE 1,020 ZAR 39.4100 E0QbARoI70XW-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:51:59 AM XJSE 888 ZAR 39.4100 E0QbARoI7HHg-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:55:42 AM XJSE 1,021 ZAR 39.3800 E0QbARoI8VP0-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:56:06 AM XJSE 887 ZAR 39.3800 E0QbARoI8aL0-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 11:59:44 AM XJSE 805 ZAR 39.3700 E0QbARoI9hlF-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:00:07 PM XJSE 971 ZAR 39.3700 E0QbARoI9pgQ-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:03:09 PM XJSE 64 ZAR 39.3600 E0QbARoIAysz-
JSEFIXCOD



13-Mar-2026 12:03:26 PM XJSE 833 ZAR 39.3600 E0QbARoIB3HA-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:03:51 PM XJSE 821 ZAR 39.3600 E0QbARoIBCFo-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:04:18 PM XJSE 190 ZAR 39.3600 E0QbARoIBOk7-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:08:37 PM XJSE 881 ZAR 39.3700 E0QbARoID6eF-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:09:06 PM XJSE 1,027 ZAR 39.3700 E0QbARoIDGSn-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:12:12 PM XJSE 696 ZAR 39.3300 E0QbARoIE5pH-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:13:35 PM XJSE 405 ZAR 39.3500 E0QbARoIEWzo-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:14:01 PM XJSE 939 ZAR 39.3700 E0QbARoIEfeU-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:14:22 PM XJSE 969 ZAR 39.3700 E0QbARoIEkGI-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:17:46 PM XJSE 634 ZAR 39.3500 E0QbARoIFrdy-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:17:51 PM XJSE 400 ZAR 39.3500 E0QbARoIFuWS-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:18:16 PM XJSE 792 ZAR 39.3500 E0QbARoIG54h-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:21:36 PM XJSE 899 ZAR 39.3600 E0QbARoIH67V-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:27:16 PM XJSE 102 ZAR 39.4600 E0QbARoIIhvK-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:27:40 PM XJSE 835 ZAR 39.4800 E0QbARoIIsif-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:28:18 PM XJSE 1,057 ZAR 39.4800 E0QbARoIJ3cw-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:28:36 PM XJSE 16 ZAR 39.4800 E0QbARoIJ73v-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:28:43 PM XJSE 740 ZAR 39.4600 E0QbARoIJ9YV-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:30:05 PM XJSE 944 ZAR 39.4600 E0QbARoIJTiW-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:31:21 PM XJSE 224 ZAR 39.4600 E0QbARoIK4td-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:31:52 PM XJSE 851 ZAR 39.4400 E0QbARoIKJDz-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:34:07 PM XJSE 807 ZAR 39.4800 E0QbARoILIUJ-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:34:40 PM XJSE 1,101 ZAR 39.4800 E0QbARoILZZm-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:37:47 PM XJSE 743 ZAR 39.4600 E0QbARoIMWw7-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:39:31 PM XJSE 936 ZAR 39.4600 E0QbARoINBrB-
JSEFIXCOD



13-Mar-2026 12:40:01 PM XJSE 229 ZAR 39.4600 E0QbARoINOuA-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:45:11 PM XJSE 1,507 ZAR 39.5200 E0QbARoIPKVQ-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:45:45 PM XJSE 309 ZAR 39.5200 E0QbARoIPkg6-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:45:45 PM XJSE 92 ZAR 39.5200 E0QbARoIPkg9-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:45:45 PM XJSE 1,908 ZAR 39.5000 E0QbARoIPknb-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:48:49 PM XJSE 110 ZAR 39.4800 E0QbARoIRI5d-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:48:50 PM XJSE 1,066 ZAR 39.4800 E0QbARoIRITc-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:53:41 PM XJSE 969 ZAR 39.4600 E0QbARoITAWx-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:53:52 PM XJSE 364 ZAR 39.4600 E0QbARoITD8s-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:54:09 PM XJSE 107 ZAR 39.4600 E0QbARoITIdc-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:54:13 PM XJSE 468 ZAR 39.4600 E0QbARoITM2o-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:54:44 PM XJSE 1,125 ZAR 39.4400 E0QbARoITaXe-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:55:14 PM XJSE 783 ZAR 39.4400 E0QbARoITmhS-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:57:51 PM XJSE 1,036 ZAR 39.4000 E0QbARoIUevk-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 12:58:00 PM XJSE 395 ZAR 39.4000 E0QbARoIUgys-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:00:19 PM XJSE 11 ZAR 39.3900 E0QbARoIVP0O-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:00:45 PM XJSE 364 ZAR 39.3900 E0QbARoIVcAQ-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:00:50 PM XJSE 858 ZAR 39.3900 E0QbARoIVeMe-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:01:16 PM XJSE 666 ZAR 39.3900 E0QbARoIVsN6-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:03:50 PM XJSE 981 ZAR 39.3900 E0QbARoIWsxQ-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:05:04 PM XJSE 1,908 ZAR 39.3000 E0QbARoIXXat-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:12:24 PM XJSE 1,908 ZAR 39.4200 E0QbARoIa5JX-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:19:50 PM XJSE 1,908 ZAR 39.4500 E0QbARoIcvip-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:23:59 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.4700 E0QbARoIePsf-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:23:59 PM XJSE 1,808 ZAR 39.4700 E0QbARoIePsh-
JSEFIXCOD



13-Mar-2026 13:30:29 PM XJSE 1,864 ZAR 39.4500 E0QbARoIheJh-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:30:29 PM XJSE 44 ZAR 39.4500 E0QbARoIheLU-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:38:45 PM XJSE 2,511 ZAR 39.4400 E0QbARoInAYm-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:38:45 PM XJSE 328 ZAR 39.4300 E0QbARoInAee-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:38:51 PM XJSE 1,580 ZAR 39.4300 E0QbARoInDa3-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:39:03 PM XJSE 180 ZAR 39.4400 E0QbARoInKRW-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:39:03 PM XJSE 130 ZAR 39.4400 E0QbARoInKS3-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:39:03 PM XJSE 1,190 ZAR 39.4400 E0QbARoInKSI-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:39:11 PM XJSE 408 ZAR 39.4400 E0QbARoInR3c-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:40:10 PM XJSE 42 ZAR 39.4500 E0QbARoInr9X-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:40:10 PM XJSE 15 ZAR 39.4500 E0QbARoInr9e-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:40:10 PM XJSE 43 ZAR 39.4500 E0QbARoInr9g-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:40:14 PM XJSE 1,800 ZAR 39.4500 E0QbARoInuX1-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:40:15 PM XJSE 8 ZAR 39.4500 E0QbARoInuh2-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:45:45 PM XJSE 1,800 ZAR 39.4700 E0QbARoIqvFK-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:45:45 PM XJSE 108 ZAR 39.4700 E0QbARoIqvFW-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:45:45 PM XJSE 1,908 ZAR 39.4500 E0QbARoIqvFf-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:46:40 PM XJSE 1,908 ZAR 39.4300 E0QbARoIrP6h-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:48:06 PM XJSE 1,908 ZAR 39.4200 E0QbARoIs9JC-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:48:06 PM XJSE 1,908 ZAR 39.4000 E0QbARoIs9JG-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:52:18 PM XJSE 1,908 ZAR 39.4200 E0QbARoIub09-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:59:05 PM XJSE 1,908 ZAR 39.4200 E0QbARoIy26h-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:59:05 PM XJSE 1,908 ZAR 39.4000 E0QbARoIy26j-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 13:59:05 PM XJSE 1,908 ZAR 39.3800 E0QbARoIy26n-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 14:01:56 PM XJSE 1,908 ZAR 39.4400 E0QbARoIzdIe-
JSEFIXCOD



13-Mar-2026 14:05:35 PM XJSE 732 ZAR 39.4800 E0QbARoJ1f4g-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 14:05:35 PM XJSE 518 ZAR 39.4800 E0QbARoJ1f4i-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 14:05:35 PM XJSE 56 ZAR 39.4800 E0QbARoJ1f4k-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 14:05:35 PM XJSE 44 ZAR 39.4800 E0QbARoJ1f4m-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 14:05:35 PM XJSE 145 ZAR 39.4800 E0QbARoJ1fGE-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 14:06:45 PM XJSE 413 ZAR 39.4800 E0QbARoJ2PpQ-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 14:07:28 PM XJSE 519 ZAR 39.4600 E0QbARoJ2mis-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 14:10:52 PM XJSE 1,908 ZAR 39.5100 E0QbARoJ4dIz-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 14:14:06 PM XJSE 1,389 ZAR 39.4600 E0QbARoJ5xcf-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 14:14:06 PM XJSE 1,908 ZAR 39.4400 E0QbARoJ5xcm-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 14:21:44 PM XJSE 1,908 ZAR 39.4300 E0QbARoJ9SlF-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 14:24:51 PM XJSE 1,908 ZAR 39.4100 E0QbARoJAejR-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 14:25:03 PM XJSE 2,970 ZAR 39.4100 E0QbARoJAjop-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 14:25:03 PM XJSE 1,620 ZAR 39.4100 E0QbARoJAjxu-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 14:27:11 PM XJSE 1,908 ZAR 39.3900 E0QbARoJBmra-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 14:27:42 PM XJSE 1,908 ZAR 39.3700 E0QbARoJC9gm-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 14:33:50 PM XJSE 1,908 ZAR 39.3900 E0QbARoJFmxN-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 14:33:51 PM XJSE 477 ZAR 39.3700 E0QbARoJFn5I-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 14:42:52 PM XJSE 364 ZAR 39.5200 E0QbARoJKyX6-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 14:42:52 PM XJSE 71 ZAR 39.5200 E0QbARoJKyX8-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 14:42:52 PM XJSE 1,200 ZAR 39.5200 E0QbARoJKyXA-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 14:43:57 PM XJSE 819 ZAR 39.4800 E0QbARoJLbNl-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 14:44:49 PM XJSE 1,089 ZAR 39.4800 E0QbARoJM08z-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 14:44:49 PM XJSE 1,908 ZAR 39.4600 E0QbARoJM092-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 14:44:50 PM XJSE 954 ZAR 39.4400 E0QbARoJM0M9-
JSEFIXCOD



13-Mar-2026 14:46:41 PM XJSE 954 ZAR 39.4400 E0QbARoJMXqF-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 14:49:09 PM XJSE 467 ZAR 39.4200 E0QbARoJNEw6-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 14:49:12 PM XJSE 897 ZAR 39.4200 E0QbARoJNFKe-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 14:49:13 PM XJSE 579 ZAR 39.4000 E0QbARoJNFVL-
JSEFIXCOD

13-Mar-2026 14:49:15 PM XJSE 241 ZAR 39.4000 E0QbARoJNFnu-
JSEFIXCOD


